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Benalla

Tuesday 23rd March 2021
Racel Bet365 3YO Maiden Plate 1106m 1:30 pm
Race2 Leo & Pam Hernan Maiden Plate 1206m 2:00 pm
Race 3  Peter & Kayleen Barwick Fillies and Mares Mdn Plate 1406m 2:30 pm
Race4 John & Vicki Martiniello Maiden Plate 1606m 3:00 pm
Race 5 Dan Tehan Class 1 Handicap 1606m 3:30 pm
Race 6 Charlie Rigg Sawdoc - RMBL Investments Rising Stars Race 1406m 4:00 pm
Race 7 Anna G — Denis O'Brien Memorial BM58 Handicap 1106m 4:30 pm
Race8 Tony & Pam Blohm BM64 Handicap 1206m 5:00 pm

Produced for free by Punters.com.au

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the
latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.

Visit www.punters.com.au for more information.
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Race 1 Bet365 3YO Maiden Plate 1106m VIC: 1:30 pm
Prize $35,000. 1st $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700. NSW/TAS: 1:30 pm
10th $700. QLD: 12:30 pm
Rail: True Entire Circuit NT: 12:00 pm
Straight: 380m. 5A: 1:00 pm

WA: 10:30 am

Circumference: 1879m.

For: Three-Years-Old. Maiden Set Weights or WFA flat. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.

Gear Changes: 2. Liberalized Cross-over nose band off first time, nose roll first time, 7. Ali's Choice Cross-over
nose band first time, 8. Arctic Ice Blinkers off first time, tongue tie first time, 9. Cyclone Louie Tongue tie first time,
12. Pink And Black Cross-over nose band first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Brown Boy Bobby Jamie Gibbons Dwayne Reid 542 2:0-1-0 $8060 0% 50% 4 58
2. Liberalized Patrick Moloney Ben Brisbourne 2522 3:0-3-0 $21,310 0% 100% 11 58
3. Miracle Day Liam Riordan Robert Hickmott s4s82 3:.0-1-0 $12585 0% 33% 13 58
4. Raazou Thomas Stockdale  Leon & Troy Corstens ~ 4s472 4:0-1-0 $10,085 0% 25% 12 58
5. Stewart Of Liberty Michael Poy Charlotte Littlefield 257 3:0-1-0 $5300 0% 33% 3 58
6. Toro Lad Zac Spain Danielle Loos 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 58
7. Ali's Choice Joe Bowditch Andrew Dale s6 1:0-0-0 $700 0% 0% 9 56
8. Arctic Ice Daniel Moor Mathew Ellerton & 59593 3:0-0-1 $46,700 0% 33% 1 56

Simon Zahra
9. Cyclone Louie Logan McNeil (@2) ~ Kym Hann 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 56
10. Flash Of Vancouver Josh Richards (a3)  Paul McVicar 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 56
11. Party Faithfull Jake Duffy James Fraser s9 1:0-0-0 $575 0% 0% 5 56
12. Pink And Black Daniel Stackhouse  Jamie Edwards 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 8 56
13. Brazen Guy Andrew Dale 6 1:0-0-0 $575 0% 0% 10 58

Race 1 Bet365 3YO Maiden Plate: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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BROWN BOY BOBBY

3 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Kuroshio Dam Indi

Breeder Mr J Brown

Owners D Reid & Miss K Gibbons

=

Colours Royal Blue, Lime Hoops, Royal Blue And Lime Star Sleeves, Royal Blue

And Lime Star Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
40f9 KILM  Sun22Nov20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 T Hope
20f9 BENA Sun8Nov20 1112m 3Y MDN-SW Good3 T Hope

,g;: [E3 LIBERALIZED

*‘,r , 3 year old bay gelding (male)
=l

._1

Trainer Dwayne Reid Barrier 4

Jockey Jamie Gibbons 58.0kg Prizemoney $8,060

Win Range - W&P% 0-50

Career 220-1-0 12 Mths 2:0-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
580 7  $5Party In Style 56.0kg 4.15L 1:04.58 4 4
58.0 3 $13 Shorthand 56.0kg 0.75L 1:05.18 1 2

Trainer Ben Brishourne Barrier 11

Jockey Patrick Moloney 58.0kg Prizemoney $21,310

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

"l Sire Statue Of Liberty Dam Moet Dancer
Breeder Mrs R Smith .2, (.2 9. 1.
Owners Ms C K Ward & WR Beale ?"eeor_ g 8 3 0 éz n:lt2§03i003 0 ;S:ctul'?ozf 02 0 ﬁ"d Up1.1601100
Colours Tangerine, White Checks irm Y:U-U- 00d L.U-1- ont 1.U-1- eavy 1.U-1-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f6  PAKE ThulIlMar2l 1000m MDN-SW Good4 L King 59.0 1 $2.70F Wanted Spark 59.0kg 1.50L 59.1 1 2
20f5 BLLA  Mon 22Feb21 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 M Pomarede n/a Please Sir n/a 0.40L 1:01.14
20f8 MORN Mon 190ct20 1000m 3Y MDN-SW Soft5  C Rawiller 58.0 8 $3.30 Piccadilly Waltz 56.0kg 0.75L 1:00.32 1 1
20f4  MORN Thu80ct20  1000m 3Y MDN-SW Heavy8 C Rawiller 58.0 3 $9.50 Hot Water 58.0kg 2.50L 59.94 2 1
fi—"‘* B M I RAC I.E DAY Trainer Robert Hickmott Barrier 13
Ty Jockey Liam Riordan 58.0kg Prizemoney $12,585
j 3 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
= Sire Street Boss Dam Omniscient
gmggmg;gha Tin Syndicate Career30-1:0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Pale Blue, Royal Blue Braid, White Sleeves, Royal Blue Armbands, Stars Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f9 CRAN Wed 15Jul20 1000m 2Y MDN-SW Softb D Stackhouse  58.0 7  $11 Esta La Roca 56.0kg 2.30L 59.14 7 8
80of10 GEEL Thu9Jan20  1140m 2Y MDN-SW Good4  C Williams 580 9 $8 Always Chattin' 58.0kg 5.30L 1:07.94 10 4
20f11 GEEL  Thu26Dec19 1112m 2Y MDN-SW Good4  J Bowditch 580 1 $5.50 Supreme Idea 56.0kg 2.50L 1:05.7 4 8
. Trainer Leon & Troy Corstens Barrier 12
n RAAZOU Jockey Thomas Stockdale 58.0kg Prizemoney $10,085
3 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-25
B/ Sire Zoustar Dam Totally Sure
g;s:g?sr Fxgﬂgetznsgzgdﬁl;irs\lllg El?clhlj\[lflje Own A Zoustar, Widden Stud career 4:0-1-0 12 Mths 4:0-1-0 ISt Up 2:0-1-0 an Up 1:0-0-0
Sandhurst BIoods?ock 4, H O'Neil, Mrs S O'Neill, Dr P Elliott, R Smykowsky, T Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Simms, P Taing, OnboardTheZoustar, V Djuric, T Perera, C Decorsey, S Kalamvokis, Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
A Lee, J Camilleri, R Bresnan & B Pipersberg
Colours Black, White M, Pink And White Striped Sleeves, Pink Cap, White Pom
Pom
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f6 BALL  Sun28Feb21 1200m MDN-SW Good4 J Allen 59.0 4 $4.20 Fire Wheel 59.0kg 1.90L 1:13.58 3 3
20f4 BLLA  Mon 22Feb21 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 L King n/a Annoy'en One n/a 1.00L 1:01.02
40f9 TATU Fri20ct20  1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 D Holland 580 6 $3.60 Hellova Night 58.0kg 4.70L 1:04.54 33
70f11 BEND Wed 16Sep20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4  J Allen 58.0 7 $3.80F Hickok 58.0kg 5.15L 1:04.16 6 5
20f11 PAKE  Fri28Aug20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Synth J Allen 580 3 $4.601If()rsederick The Dane 58.0kg 1.00L 4 4
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: B STEWART OF LIBERTY Trainer Charlotte Littlefield Barrier 3
) Jockey Michael Poy 58.0kg Prizemoney $5,300
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
= Sire Statue Of Liberty Dam Tasmanian Tiger
Breeder Mr A Armstrong 1. 012 0-0)- -0-0-
Owners Grand Syndicates Monument (Mgr: S M Lyons) :a ree(; 3 8 é 0 22 I\lclltlgl.sO&lOOl 0 ;stﬂuopol.oog 0 flnd UPO:_[(')OOOOO
Colours Black, Old Gold Star, Checked Sleeves, Checked Cap irm U.90-0- ood 2.U-1- ort U:u-0- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f9 STON Sun7Mar2l 1100m MDN-SW Good3 M Poy 590 8  $7 Hell Of A Boy 59.0kg 0.10L 1:07.14 6 6
50f10 STON Mon 15Feb21 1000m 3Y MDN-SW Good3 M Poy 580 8  $41 Melisma 56.0kg 4.55L 59.43 6 5
70f10 SALE  Sun3lJan2l 1100m MDN-SW Good4 M Poy 580 3 $31 Opposing 59.5kg 6.70L 1:04.48 1 1
3 n TO Ro I.AD Trainer Danielle Loos Barrier 2
Jockey Zac Spain 58.0kg
1 3 year old bay gelding (male)
4% Sire Toronado Dam Singa Lass
Breeder Mr G Draper
Owners G B Draper FIRST STARTER
Colours Green, Yellow Sash, White Sleeves And Cap
- . 1 Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 9
y 7 AI'I s CHOICE Jockey Joe Bowditch 56.0kg Prizemoney $700
! @' | 3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
- " Sire Casino Prince Dam Like Xena
g:;ﬁ:fsrsNFlrsAiteCrlijTgr:"s]%SBidd|e 6 W Tickel, S F Laurit, G Cleeand, Mg oot 2000 12 Miths 10-0-0 15t Up 10-0-0 - 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Cleeland, Dr B Bparreéi, E Robinson, S A Harrison, A J Campbell-Burns, B J O'connell, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Miss J M Elphick, M A Minney, S A Pitt, D Palumbo, C A Pace, J Downs, D R Wallace, Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Ace Racing
Colours Red, White SFS Inside Circle, Seams Sleeves, Quartered Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of9 BET3  Fri27Nov20 1200m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 T Nugent 560 9 $211I31r1e;1|yn's Trooper 58.0kg 2.45L 8§ 8
40f7 COR  Mon2Nov20 900m OPEN-BT Good3 ASweeney  n/a Northernero n/a 9.02L 5303
b n ARCTIC ICE Trainer Mathew Ellerton & Simon Zahra  Barrier 1
¥ Jockey Daniel Moor 56.0kg Prizemoney $46,700
, 3 year old bay or brown filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
. Sire Brazen Beau Dam Icy Maiden
preeder Hesket Boodstock gy Coreer300-1 12Miths10-00 1stUp20-0-1  2nd Up L0-0:0
Colours White, Red Stripes. o MBI Firm 00.00  Good 2001 Soft 0000 Heavy 1:0-0-0
' Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f13 BEND Fri21Aug20 1100m MDN-SW Heavy9 JKah 55.0 13 $8 Yosemite 55.0kg 7.20L 1:05.67 9 8
90f13 FLEM Thu7Novl9 1000m MARIBYRNONG PLT Good4 D Lane 550  6$5.50EF Hard Landing 57.0kg 4.95L 58.92 9 9
30f12 THEV Sat260ctl9 1000m INGLIS 2YO Good4 D Lane 550 12 $19 ldeas Man 57.0kg 0.40L 1:00.04 12 12
o n Trainer Kym Hann Barrier 7
: CYCLONE LOU IE Jockey Logan McNeil 56.0kg
”~ % 3year old chestnut filly (female)
£ 8= sire Toronado Dam Lupino
Breeder Mr N J Turnbull
Owners Miss K Newton, C Mirams, Ms J J Mirams, J A McDonnell, J D Moloney, FlRST STARTER

Miss K K Ting, P R Coleman, P N Moloney, R F Moloney, Dr G E Moore, R Coleman,
S H Matthews, Ms M Rivenell, X J Moloney & B D Moloney
Colours Red, White Collar And Sleeves, Red Chevrons, Black Seams Cap
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10 FLASH OF VANCOUVER Trainer Paul McVicar Barrier 6
Jockey Josh Richards 56.0kg
(1 3 year old brown filly (female)
Sire Vancouver Dam Flash of Innocence
Breeder Aquis Farm
Owners A J Arnold & G R Wren FIRST STARTER
Colours Black, Light Blue And Pink Stripes, Pink Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f8 WAGG Tue9Mar2l 1000m OPEN-BT Good3  J Richards n/a 1|}(/)I8515,4Melon Cutter n/a 1.86L
40f9 ALB Fri 26Feb21  900m OPEN-BT Good3 J Richards n/a I.-la.rdware Lane n/a 2.90L 54.39
: PARTY FAITH FU I.I. Trainer James Fraser Barrier 5
Jockey Jake Duffy 56.0kg Prizemoney $575
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Keep the Faith Dam Shivoo
gwsgfsrlh//\lrF:a:?Sl\/Trrs F Fraser, H Patterson, D P Groom, J W Qats, D Oats, Dr G Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1.0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0 - Up 0:0-0-0
S Blanch, ) Joyce, W bonwick & B ) Bonwick ' ' """ Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Cerise, Gold Phoenix, Quartered Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
90f9 WANG Wed 6Jan21 1170m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 P Moloney 560 9  $41 Koperbeau 58.0kg 16.60L 1:07.75 33
~.-_ Trainer Jamie Edwards Barrier 8
‘*“* . PI N K AN D BI'ACK Jockey Daniel Stackhouse 56.0kg
é h 3 year old brown filly (female)
' Sire Toronado Dam Misty Blue
Breeder Mrs V Klaric
Owners Mrs J Edwards FIRST STARTER
Colours Pink, Black Diamonds, Striped Sleeves, Quartered Cap
ik Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 10
BRAZEN GUY Jockey 58.0kg Prizemoney $575
3 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Shamus Award Dam Sassy Gal
Breeder Mr F Peisah Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Owners Ms R J Tatham

Colours Black, Three White Diagonal Stars, Star Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
60f9 KILM  Thu1lMar2l 1100m MDN-SW Good4  C Newitt 590 9  $11 Sodbuster 57.0kg 16.00L 1:04.89 9 9
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Race 2 Leo & Pam Hernan Maiden Plate 1206m

Prize $35,000. 1st $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700.

10th $700.

Rail: True Entire Circuit

Straight: 330m.

Circumference: 1879m.

For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Maiden Set Weights or WFA flat. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.
Gear Changes: 1. Emtown Tongue tie first time, 6. Boogie Wonderland Blinkers first time, 8. Think Jade Blinkers
first time, 9. Beans Blindfold first time, ear muffs first time, ear muffs (pre-race only) off first time, nasal strip off
first time, stallion chain first time

Horse
1. Emtown (IRE)
2. Just Mooncoin
3. Kumana
4. Next Edition
5. Spurge
6. Boogie Wonderland
7. Jianzhang
8. Think Jade
9. Beans
10. Coloured Sand
11. Ashmosa

12. Beautox

13. Tiger
14. Winter In Paris

15. Ostara

16. Cemented (NZ)

Jockey

Daniel Moor
Shirley Hunter
Robert Beattie
Liam Riordan
Joe Bowditch
Jack Hill

Patrick Moloney
Jake Noonan
Jake Duffy
Tahlia Hope
Daniel Stackhouse
Zac Spain

Logan McNeil (a2)
Blaike McDougall

Michael Poy

Will Gordon

Trainer

Alicia MacPherson
Peter Burgun
Nathan Hobson
John & Chris Ledger
Graham Donaldson
Robert Hickmott
Ben Brisbourne
Shane Nichols
Craig Weeding
Dwayne Reid

Rhys Archard

Ciaron Maher & David
Eustace

Gerald Egan

Tom Dabernig & Ben
Hayes

Robbie Griffiths &
Mathew de Kock

Paul Rocke

Last 10
385542
s04045s76
2256505395
45005362
550

4

25986

35560539
s8

205

424

48
4s07

6528495978

89s07

Career
5:0-1-1
7:0-0-0
15:0-2-2
6:0-1-1
3:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
4:0-1-0
0:0-0-0
6:0-0-2
1:0-0-0
3:.0-1-0
3:0-1-0

2:0-0-0
3:0-0-0

15:0-1-4

4:0-0-0

Prize
$11,141
$5,250
$13,050
$6,925
$2,083
$1,035
$4,400
$0
$8,665
$700
$7,350
$9,095

$1,175
$2,325

$28,193

$3,100

VIC: 2:00 pm

W%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
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NSW/TAS: 2:00 pm

QLD: 1:00 pm
NT: 12:30 pm

SA: 1:30 pm

WA: 11:00 am

P%
40%
0%
27%
33%
0%
0%
25%
0%
33%
0%
33%
33%

0%
0%

33%

0%

Bar

Wgt
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59
59
59
57.5
57.5
57
57

57
57

575

59
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

h" 6. Boogie Wonderland
h" 8. Think Jade
h" 3. Kumana
h" 5. Spurge
n" 10. Coloured Sand
h" 13. Tiger
h" 7. Jianzhang
h" 9. Beans

h" 11. Ashmosa

‘“" 4. Next Edition
h" 1. Emtown

h" 2. Just Mooncoin

h" 14. Winter In Paris 4 c_:s

h" 12. Beautox 3 é
h" 16. Cemented 2 i

h" 15. Ostara 1 6

Rail position: True Entire Circuit Race Direction <
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- . Trainer Alicia MacPherson Barrier 5
1 EMTOWN Jockey Daniel Moor 59.5kg Prizemoney $11,141
! 5 year old brown or black gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Sire Galileo Dam Turbulent Descent
g;‘;ﬁgg gtf?;gérzsak' Holdings & Meditsoi Career 50-1-1 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Purple And White Diamonds, Black Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
3of 11 PAKE  Tue4Aug20 2200m MDN-SW Synth  J Mott 58.5 8 $1.95F I'm Here Too 58.5kg 3.00L 2:21.17 33
8of14 SWAN Fri24Jul20  1600m MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse 595 4 $61L3<9896%nd Of Zorro 59.5kg 6.45L 10 13
50f12 WANG Mon29Jun20 1400m 4Y+MDN-SW  Heaw8 JMott 585 10 $2.30F1$2|;5?9de's Day Out 56.5kg 2850 10
40f10 SEYM Sun200ctl9 1600m MDN-SW Good4 ) Mcneil 585 2 $3.80F Aussie Nuggetseskg3soL13a2 5 4
20f14 BENA Fri27Sepl9  1606m MDN-SW Good3  E Brown 58.5 13 $16 Flag Edition 56.5kg 2.25L 1:36.57 14 12
o n JUST MOONCOIN Trainer Peter Burgun Barrier 7
Jockey Shirley Hunter 59.5kg Prizemoney $5,250
4 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
2" Sire Redente Dam Mooncoin Gold

Breeder Mrs A Taylor

OWners Mrs A M Tavior Mrs N M Medonald. G M Boon. L F Comerford. 8 M Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Cose, P Lange BCTaglor oo omerer Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 70-0-0  Soft0:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, White Striped Yoke And Cuffs, White And Black Seams Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 11 WODO Sat 28Mar20  1590m MDN-SW Good3 L Mcneil 580 9  $21 Single Crown 58.0kg 10.05L 1:36.19 10 38
40f10 BENA Sun15Mar20 1612m MDN-SW Good4 B Egan 580 3 $12 Big Darryl 58.5kg 3.00L 1:38.52 8§ 7
12 of 14 WANG Sat 29Feb20  1590m MDN-SW Good4 L King 58.0 2 $5.50 Angel Rock 56.0kg 14.50L 1:37.66 1210
40f9 BENA Tue 18Feb20 1206m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 L King 580 5 $261q$%genley Bodied 56.0kg 5.25L 6 7
50f8 BENA Tue28Jan20 1106m 3Y MDN-SW Good3 L King 580 8 26 Nebaraz 58.0kg 2.00L 1:05.03 7 6
1 B KU MANA Trainer Nathan Hobson Barrier 14
m Jockey Robert Beattie 59.5kg Prizemoney $13,050
4 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-27
S i pnimal Kingdom Dam Lieserl ’ ’
Breeder Mr M Cloros N N 0. 0.
Owners A P Hobson, Mrs R E Hobson & R T Hobson (Fiflree(;g%OOZ 2 (1;2 N(Iitg.solzi(()) 22 ;Stﬂugoagzo 0 ﬁnd Up1,3600001
Colours Red, White Epaulettes, Band, Armbands And Cap irm U:U-U- 00d 0.U-2- 0Tt 0:0-U- eavy 1.U-U-
Jockey 2:0-2-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f10 BRH  Sat13Mar21 1100m MDN-SW Good R Beattie 59.0 4 $3.60 Barley Hunter 59.0kg 0.08L 1:07.27
20f9 LEET  Sat27Feb21 1150m MDN Good3 R Beattie 555 8 $81|j(ljgr§3n;)ton Shanks 55.5kg 1.75L
Sof10 BENA FrildFeb2l 1106m4UP MDN-SW  Goodd M Lloyd 505 4 $31 Five Spins 57.5kg 7.60L 10513 75
6of 6 DONA Mon 1Feb21 1000m MDN-SW Good4  Z Lloyd 59.5 4 $261 Am Ready 57.0kg 12.10L 57.23 5 5
10 of 12 SWAN  Wed 25Nov20 1200m MDN-SW Good4 ) Fry 59.5 9 $9.50 Villianaire 59.5kg 9.50L 1:10.58 35
7“* n N EXT EDITION Trainer John & Chris Ledger Barrier 6
Jockey Liam Riordan 59.5kg Prizemoney $6,925
. S| 4yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
¥ ' Sire Written Tycoon Dam Homedge
gl";:gresr h\clVgolgjlcﬂng;aer:( Stud Pty Ltd Career 6:0-1-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Orange Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1200m MDN-SW Good4 L Riordan 59.5 1 $3.10F Swift Hit 59.5kg 1.55L 1:10.87 7 7
13 0of 13 BENA  Fri 25Sep20  1206m 4UP MDN-SW Soft7  H Coffey 58.5 11  $10 Vampish 56.5kg 13.45L 1:13.09 2 3
13 of 14 WANG Mon 7Sep20  1000m MDN-SW Good4 L Nolen 58.5 14  $15 Smart Design 58.5kg 13.30L 57.53 12 13
30f11 BENA Sun15Mar20 1212m MDN-SW Good4 L Nolen 580 7 $4.401|}{I§515hattan Sting 58.0kg 0.20L 2 2
60f8 WANG Sat29Feb20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse  58.0 4 $3.50 Mc;shkenny 58.0kg 4.85L 1:04.85 32

Benalla | Page 8



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

I spurGE

, 4 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Master of Design Dam Real Spur
Breeder Tara Farm Pty Ltd

Trainer Graham Donaldson Barrier 13
Jockey Joe Bowditch 59.5kg Prizemoney $2,083
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners T N Donaldson Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Navy Blue, White Epaulettes, Tangerine Sleeves And Cap, White Band Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 20-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f12 DONA Fri5Jun20  1200m 3Y MDN-SW Good4  J Maskiell 580 4 $101 Renouf 56.0kg 3.90L 1:12.64 1 1
50f12 SWAN Mon 11May20 1300m MDN-SW Good4 B Rawiller 59.5 3 $101 Irish Playboy 59.5kg 6.10L 1:18.45 1 1
10 of 11 SWAN  Sun 26Apr20 1200m MDN-SW Soft7 M Aitken 580 6  $26 Top Fred 58.5kg 15.45L 1:13.92 9 8
- n Trainer Robert Hickmott Barrier 16
) BOOGIE WON DERI‘AN D Jockey Jack Hill 59.0kg Prizemoney $1,035
3 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
F Sire Unencumbered Dam Dancing Rose
g’vsﬁgfs' gﬂggk\é‘r’a/'\'gﬁfrmfg o & M T C Pt Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Sky Blue, Old Gold Sash And Cuffs, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1.0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40of7 SPEN Thu4Mar2l 1114m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 JHill 580 4 $171L(;%c7l]6field County 58.0kg 8.40L 5 4
30f6 BLLA  Mon 22Feb21 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 M Dee n/a Stonefield n/a 1.50L 1:01.71
- . Trainer Ben Brisbourne Barrier 10
__“;_ 7 JIANZHANG Jockey Patrick Moloney 59.0kg Prizemoney $4,400
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Sire Epaulette Dam Chinese Pretty
reederWistpol Lot QRIS YL s, ST 010 120ISHO10. 15U 2010 204Up 109
isbourne, Wis, ith, , : ) . . . . .
R P Podolak, D J McHugh, K Worgan, D Lee & J P M Belkner Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 3.0-1-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Silver, Black Brisbourne Racing Logo, Sleeves And Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
20f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1200m MDN-SW Good4 R Tan 59.0 4 $6.50 Swift Hit 59.5kg 0.10L 1:10.87 3 3
40of6  BLLA  Mon 22Feb21 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 M Pomarede n/a Founex n/a L 1:00.48
4of7 TAT  ThuldJan2l 850m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 H Edgley n/a Rusty Luck n/a 6.70L 51.19
90f9 KYNE Sun40ct20 1212m 3Y MDN-SW Softb L German 580 4  $31 Defence Force 58.0kg 13.30L 1:14.08 8 8
80f10 TATU Sat19Sep20 1100m MDN-SW Good4 N Callow 570 8  $41 Mister Monaro 59.5kg 5.45L 1:04.61 g8 8
- n Trainer Shane Nichols Barrier 15
THINK JADE Jockey Jake Noonan 59.0kg
3 year old bay gelding (male)
¥ Sire So You Think Dam Her Diamond Spirit
Breeder Supreme Thoroughbreds
Owners S P Nichols, W R Van Den Ham, D J S Ward, Mrs J J Ward & Supreme FlRST STARTER
Thoroughbreds (Mgr: A B Grayling)
Colours Black, Silver Pegasus Wings, Pink Seams
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
70f9 CTRN Tue9Mar2l 800m 3-Y-O Trial Soft5 K Quilty n/a Arroance n/a 4.95L 45.93
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! ’ ' 5year old bay mare (female)
1 Sire Lope de Vega Dam Wester Skeld
Breeder Mt Pleasant Stud Farm Pty Ltd

“E

Trainer Craig Weeding Barrier 9
Jockey Jake Duffy 57.5kg Prizemoney $8,665
Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Owners Mt Pleasant Thoroughbreds (Mgr: R | Hamilton) Ea ree(; g :8_8_2 22 Nclltg,SOS(:)O_lO_z ;stﬂU3p'03:00—10 1 flnd UpO.Z(:)O(—)O(—)l
Colours White, Dark Blue Diamond, Yellow Sleeves And Cap irm U.90-0- ood 2.U-U- ot 3.0-0- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f10 BERR Sat13Mar21l 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 ] Duffy n/a Bezazzalled n/a 2.64L 1:01.6
30f10 QUEA Mon 18Jan21 1200m MDN Good3 S Miller 55.0 7 $2.70 Koscina 55.0kg 3.07L 1:10.64 4 4
50f11 GOUL Wed 4Nov20 1200m MDN-SW Soft7 A Collett 570 4 $4.401l}{§\éll’fown Braveheart 59.0kg 3.07L 7 1
60f11 NOWR Sun180ct20 1100m MDN-SW Good3 Klatham 570 9  $31 Westgrove 59.0kg 2200 10265 77
110f12 GOUL Tue 60ct20  1200m MDN-SW Good4 BMcdougall  57.0 12 $31 Remorseless 56.5kg 9.40L 1:10.09 8 8
i Trainer Dwayne Reid Barrier 12
j = COLOURED SAND Jockey Tahlia Hope 57.5kg Prizemoney $700
" 4year old grey-bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Kuroshio Dam Paru's Pride
Breeder Mr J Brown 0-0- 0-0- 0-0- -0-0-
Owners Jenal Australia Pty Ltd (Mgr: J F G Brown) :a ree(; g 8 8 0 22 I\lclltl(;'sol(.)OOO 0 ;stﬂuﬁol.gg 0 flnd Up0?600000
Colours Light Blue, Gold Maltese Cross, Armbands And Cap, Light Blue Spots Irm L= ?0 ol ot LU eavy V-t
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
80f12 KYNE Sun40ct20 1212m MDN-SW Soft6 T Hope 56.5 8  $18 Sigrid 56.5kg 11.05L 1:13.09 2 4
40of 5 TRAR Thub5Dec19 950m 3YF-TRL Good4 B Egan n/a Swing And Boom n/a 2.00L 54.82
50f5 CTRS Tue18Junl9 760m 2YF-TRL Synth M Poy n/a Rockness Angel n/a 6.25L 45.66
k ASH MOSA Trainer Rhys Archard Barrier 8
; . Jockey Daniel Stackhouse 57.0kg Prizemoney $7,350
] "1 3year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
& Sire Squamosa Dam Ashtaroth
Breeder Rushton Park , Career30-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-1-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners S Maddox, R Archard, M Walker, N Bush, T Brown & R Kirkby Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Lime, White Hoops, Lime Cap, White Pom Pom irm U:0-0- ood o.U-1- oft U:u-0- eavy UU-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f12 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1200m MDN-SW Good4 H Coffey 570 1 $261If1i\1/% Star Decanter 59.0kg 2.25L 3 4
110f13 BEND Tue 23Feb21 1300m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 M Dee 560 3 4§81 Vitruvius 58.0kg 5.40L 1:17.6 g8 10
50f8 KYNE Tue9Feb21l 1112m 3YF MDN-SW Good4 J Childs 570 3 $51 Kaniva 57.0kg 7.00L 1:05.41 5 5
30f8 TAT  Thul4Jan21 850m 3YF-TRL Good4 B Allen n/a Seaflare n/a 5.00L 51.03
- . Trainer Ciaron Maher & David Eustace Barrier 3
12 BEAUTOX Jockey Zac Spain 57.0kg Prizemoney $9,095
3 year old brown or black filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Sire Brazen Beau Dam Excellent Pins
(B)t;lsﬁgfsré éA%zipTr(ﬁnl\?segsl)ogugg); k:cli( Blake, D Buchanan, A G Cammarano Career 30-1-0 12 Mths 3.0-1-0  1st Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-1-0
Loose Muscle, Dream Th(’)roughbreds Dr‘eam, TRC S’yndicate ’ * Firm 0:0-0-0 G?Od 3:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, Hot Pink And White Ribbons, White Stars Sleeves, Hot Pink Cap ~ J0ckey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40f10 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1300m 3Y MDN-SW Good4  H Coffey 560 4 $51$§n255ational Reward 58.0kg 2.05L 32
2008 MOE Sunl4feb2l 1208m3YMDN-SW  Goodd TNugent 560 2 $5.50 Not A Zak 580kg 075 11427 5 4
40f6  WARR Mon 25Jan21 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 M Poy 56.0 5 $3.70 Coasting Along 56.0kg 3.95L 1:04.64 33
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@ 3 year old chestnut filly (female)

Sire Reward for Effort Dam Tiger Storm
Breeder J A & J M Anderson Pty Ltd

Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 11
Jockey Logan McNeil 57.0kg Prizemoney $1,175
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners G W Egan, N'W Egan, Mrs M H Egan, P E Watkins, Mrs M J Marks, § J Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Marks, G H Holt, A G’ Holt, S G Walker, JW Richlardson &D K’ynnersley ’ Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Southern Cross And Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  950m MDN-SW Good3 L Mcneil 570 8  $41 Jimmyjohn 59.5kg 3.45L 53.89 7 7
80f9 BENA Fri19Feb21 1106m 3Y MDN-SW Good4  JFry 560 5 $511T0uss7c3n Leather 58.0kg 12.65L 6 6
- WINTER IN PARIS Trainer Tom Dabernig & Ben Hayes Barrier 4
Jockey Blaike McDougall 57.0kg Prizemoney $2,325
‘ﬂ 3 year old bay or brown filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Vancouver Dam Paris Who
g;‘;ﬁ:g I-'?elljls\;[gaamﬁ/l;er Fl)tzyctt(rj) M J Davidson, R L Dwyer, M Maher, S W Bruhn Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 2000 2nd Up 19-0-0
R D'Argent, Euphoria Racing (Mgr: N P Ashley), M’W Heinz, JIW Lyons é(S Mitchell “Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours White, Navy Blue IA Logo And Sleeves, Grey Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
0 ue 9Mar. m - 0 tockdale . aystacks Calhoun 59.0kg 1.70L
40f9 BALL Tue9Mar2l 1100m MDN-SW Soft5 T Stockdal 570 1 $131Ij)6%2 ks Calh g 6 4
12 of 12 SWAN  Tue 29Sep20 1300m MDN-SW Good4 L Neindorf 55.0 3 $4.60F 2aimatian 57.0kg 8.55L 1:17.34 6 7
70f12 WANG Mon 7Sep20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse  56.0 1  $16 Crystal Chief 58.0kg 5.75L 1:04.43 12 11
Y . Trainer Robbie Griffiths & Mathew de Kock Barrier 1
; 15 OSTARA Jockey Michael Poy 57.5kg Prizemoney $28,193
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
! Sire Rubick Dam Chalk Ridge
gfv‘;ﬁgfsrmrf;%ﬁ b A Nichal M Schaton A Zoanat. € Mace o C2TEET 15014 12 Miths 120-12 15t Up 20-0-1 2nd Up 20-0-0
L Marrocco, NTrs W ID;ssSié, MrsI RI Frséemalrf, g Iérgemcari E?ea‘\rmaﬁaRaecirl{g (L acek SFirm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-1-4 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Bearman), JJCML Racing (J Jukes), T S Constructions Pty Ltd (T Bowler), Phil's Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Punters Club, Haberman No 2 & Chalk One Up
Colours Cyan, Navy Blue Star And Pom Pom
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
60of12 STAW Fri5Mar21  1100m 4UP MDN-SW Good3 J Allen 575 9 $4.401I%5‘Jc9f71ess Of Dorset 57.5kg 5.20L 9 9
Sof11 MOE Sunldeb2l 1208m4YUMDN-SW  Goodd LGerman 575 5 $5.50 Whatarap 57.5kg 3.55L 11474 6 7
20f7 STON Tue2Feb21 1100m 4YO+MDN-SW Good4 M Walker 575 2 $51|}g65a§;1nus Que Cee 59.5kg 0.10L 5 3
80f13 SPEN  Wed 30Dec20 1415m 4YU MDN-SW Good4 D Yendall 56.5 13 $5.50 Biégus 58.5kg 4.15L 1:26.55 6 6
40f 7 MORN Tue 15Dec20 1200m MDN-SW Good4 D Lane 575 6 $13 American Saint 56.0kg 0.40L 1:11.31 5 4
Fm CEM ENTED Trainer Paul Rocke Barrier 2
) Jockey Will Gordon 59.0kg Prizemoney $3,100
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Pour Moi Dam Cyndy Rock
grvssgfs’“';‘, WG“A‘A‘CR*‘O'S‘“’A"D ke U S A Jones s B el i ¢ COTEET 4000 12MEhs40-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 20-0-0
James, € G Dok AP tfidi & ot PR Eiem 0:0-0-0 Good 20-0-0 Soft 2000 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, Red Epaulettes, White Sleeves, Red And White Striped Cap Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of11 CRAN Fri5Mar21  1400m MDN-SW Soft5 W Gordon 590 9  $17Sir Loft 59.5kg 7.85L 1:24.86 23
90f12 SAND Wed 17Feb21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 W Gordon 59.0 10 $101 Derive 57.0kg 6.60L 1:18.81 2 1
10 of 11 MOE ~ Fri160ct20  1600m MDN-SW Soft7 W Gordon 570 9 $11 Shy Doll 57.5kg 7.65L 1:43.12 8 7
70f13 SALE  Thu 24Sep20 1415m MDN-SW Good4 W Gordon 570 9 $71 Miss Conduct 55.0kg 3.55L 1:26.91 1 10
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Race 3 Peter & Kayleen Barwick Fillies and Mares Mdn Plate 1406m VIC: 2:30 pm
Prize $35,000. Lst $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700. NSW/TAS: 2:30 pm
10th $700. QLD: 1:30 pm
Rail: True Entire Circuit NT: 1:00 pm
Straight: 380m. SA: 2:00 pm

WA: 11:30 am

Circumference: 1879m.
For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Maiden Set Weights or WFA flat. Maiden. Fillies and Mares. Set Weights.
Gear Changes: 1. Alfiore Blinkers again, 8. St Rose Blinkers off first time, lugging bit first time, nose roll first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Alfiore Joe Bowditch Andrew Dale 32559256 6:0-2-1 $14250 0% 50% 1 58
2. Dancing Duck Laura Lafferty (al.5) Russell Osborne 7355050835 20:0-0-2 $18,503 0% 10% 10 58
3. Danger in the Past Liam Riordan Gwenda Johnstone 7563553477 18:0-0-3 $16671 0% 17% 4 58
4. Ha She Jarrod Fry Barry Goodwin 4225968 6:0-2-0 $16075 0% 33% 9 58
5. Miss Benefits Logan McNeil (a2)  Gerald Egan 25659465 7:0-1-0 $4916 0% 14% 8 58
6. Needlework Brian Higgins Shane Bottomley 4654 3:0-0-0 $3785 0% 0% 11 58
7. She's Original Patrick Moloney Peter Smith 88 2:0-0-0 $1275 0% 0% 7 58
8. St Rose Jake Duffy Ben Brisbourne 050865750 7:0-0-0 $3615 0% 0% 5 58
9. Surely Shirley Jake Noonan Daniel Williams 6790s720s7 8:0-1-0 $9312 0% 13% 3 58
10. Star Diva Daniel Moor Luke Oliver 86 2:0-0-0 $1275 0% 0% 2 575
11. Yatton (NZ) Daniel Stackhouse  Michael Moroney 80443 5:0-0-1 $27340 0% 20% 6 575

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

‘“" 6. Needlework 11 é

v 2. Dancing Duck 10 ’_L-

‘B" 4. Ha She 9 ;‘.,

h" 5. Miss Benefits 8 &

‘“" 7. She's Original 7 A%
h" 11. Yatton 6 @%}

n" 8. St Rose 5 c':"-n

h" 3. Danger in the Past 4 6

‘B" 9. Surely Shirley 3 é
h" 10. Star Diva 2 ©

‘“" 1. Alfiore 19

Rail position: True Entire Circuit Race Direction <
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5 year old brown mare (female)
Sire Fiorente Dam Alrosa

Breeder Mr O Romer

Owners O L Romer, G T Goonan, D Williams, R D Beatson, Ms K A Mcguigan, B
Colbert, Ms J M Ellis, P Goonan, A Dale & K F Goonan
Colours Burgundy, White Obelisk, Hooped Sleeves, White Cap

Race Details

30f9
2 of 10
50f9
90f9
20f9

Y A

KILM
BENA
GEEL
STAW
COLA

Thu 11Mar21 1100m MDN-SW
Fri 19Feb21  1106m 4UP MDN-SW
Tue 24Mar20 1421m MDN-SW
Fri6Mar20  1300m MDN-SW
Sun 16Feb20 1200m 4UP MDN-SW

~  [B pANCING DUCK

4 year old brown mare (female)

Sire Von Costa de Hero Dam She's Just Ace

Breeder Mr R A Osborne
Owners Dr C P Duddy & R A Osborne
Colours Lime Green, Light Blue Yoke, Yellow Sash

Race Details

70f12
30f11
5of 10

12 of 14

50f12 WODO

CORO
ALBU
BENA

SWAN

Sat 6Mar21 ~ 1300m MDN
Fri 26Feb21  1175m MDN-SW
Fri 19Feb21  1206m F&M MDN-SW

Fri24Jul20  1600m MDN-SW
Sun19Jul20  2050m MDN-SW

n DANGER IN THE PAST

6 year old bay mare (female)
Sire Reset Dam Haste Ye Back

Breeder Mr D W Stutt
Owners D W Stutt
Colours Black, Red Braces, Stripe Cap

Race Details

70f 10

6 of 10
30f12
50f13

50f12

i o)
i I
‘;r- e

BENA

ARAR
WARR
SWAN

TATU

Fri19Feb21  1206m F&M MDN-SW

Mon 21Sep20 2000m MDN-SW
Sat 12Sep20  2000m MDN-SW
Mon 24Aug20 1600m MDN-SW

Sat 15Aug20 1600m MDN-SW

= I HA SHE
4 year old chestnut mare (female)
Sire Helmet Dam Grasse

Breeder Mangalore Park Pty Ltd

Owners Mangalore Park Racing (Mgr: S J Hinchcliffe), Tha Shadow (Mgr: S J
Hinchcliffe), Cohuna Coffee Club (Mgr: J G Brown), WL Adams, Mrs | Adams, P F

Gilbert, A Scott & A S Mcilraith

Colours Black And White Quarters, Pink Sleeves And Cap

Race Details

40of4

20f10
20f11
90f12
60f14

SALE

BALL
PAKE
BET3
WANG

Tue 16Mar21 1427m F&M MDN-SW

Sun 28Feb21 1400m MDN-SW
Thu 11Feb21 1200m 4YU MDN-SW
Mon 50ct20  1312m MDN-SW
Mon 7Sep20 1300m F&M MDN-SW

Track

Good4
Good4
Good4
Good4
Good4

Track

Good3
Good3
Good4

Good4
Soft6

Track
Good4

Heavy9
Good4
Soft5

Heavy9

Track
Good3

Good4
Good4
Good4
Good4

Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 1

Jockey Joe Bowditch 58.0kg
Win Range -

Career 6:0-2-1

Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-1

Prizemoney $14,250
W&P% 0-50

12 Mths 4:.0-1-1 1stUp 3:0-2-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Good 5:0-2-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
J Bowditch 575 2 $6.50 Sodbuster 57.0kg 8.75L 1:04.89 4 4
J Bowditch 575 1  $13 Five Spins 57.5kg 2.50L 1:05.13 3 3
Z Spain 56.5 5  $26 Beyond Mars 58.5kg 2.60L 1:26.38 2 2
JFry 56.5 5 $7.50 Court Deep 58.0kg 8.90L 1:19.41 77
Z Spain 56.5 2 $4.20 Verita 56.5kg 0.50L 1:12.96 2 2

Trainer Russell Osborne Barrier 10

Jockey Laura Lafferty 58.0kg Prizemoney $18,503

Win Range -

Career 20:0-0-2
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0

W&P% 0-10

12 Mths 13:0-0-2 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-1
Good 11:0-0-1  Soft 9:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
H Williams 55.5 4 $10 Just Harry 59.0kg 8.03L 1:17.03 9 9
J Duffy 570 9  $26 Miss Venezuela 56.5kg 2511 1:1078 11 11
L Lafferty 580 3 $6.501(21c2)untess Rostova 58.0kg 6.25L 6 6
M Lioyd 575 9 $511L3eggﬁe8nd Of Zorro 59,5k 10.10L 2 6
M Lloyd 5.5 1 $17 Think More 58.5kg 4.85L 2:08.31 33

Trainer Gwenda Johnstone Barrier 4

Jockey Liam Riordan 58.0kg Prizemoney $16,671

Win Range - W&P% 0-17

Career 18:0-0-3 12 Mths 10:0-0-2 1st Up 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:0-0-3  Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
JFry 580 6 $91C1(;untess Rostova 58.0kg 7.45L 9 9
JFry 575 10 $6.50 Simon Says 59.5kg 12.45L 21085 0 6
JFry 575 8 $4.60 Gwen's Gift 57.5kg 4.50L 2:06.22 0 7
T Nugent 575 9 $191.L4e0t'255 Karaka Deel 57.0kg 5.20L 12 11
D Moor 575 4§15 jo;}ous Gard 59.5kg 1.70L 1:42.62 8 5

Trainer Barry Goodwin Barrier 9

Jockey Jarrod Fry 58.0kg Prizemoney $16,075

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 6:0-2-0 12 Mths 6:0-2-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-2-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
Z Spain 580 6 $2.60F1$206u6t4hern Magnolia 57.5kg L 8 6
Z Spain 575 6  $4F Choisir Lane 57.0kg 175 12662 77
Z Spain 575 8 $101 Marabi 57.5kg 6.00L 1:10.77 9 8
J Fry 575 11  $18 Wordy 59.5kg 6.60L 1:21.08 0 7
JFry 580 9  $51 Selfless 55.5kg 3.80L 1:18.52 14 13
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X Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 8
B M Iss BENEFITS Jockey Logan McNeil 58.0kg Prizemoney $4,916
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-14

Sire Reward for Effort Dam Quality Time
Breeder Mr D Nevill

Owners G W Egan, Ms P F Gillies, Mrs J A Davis, W Neville, T M Nevill, J W Career 70-1-0 12 Mths 70-1-0 15t Up 20-0-0  2nd Up 20-0-0
Richardson, D N The’odossi, SJ Mar’ks & HoIIondg’e (Mgr: DJ’ Nevill) ’ Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 3:0-1-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours Roya| Blue, White Southern Cross And Cap Jockey 4:0-1-0 Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
20f13 BERR Sat13Mar21 1400m MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 570 6 $7.50 Lingjun Topgun 58.5kg 0.11L 1:24.1
50f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1200m MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 57.5 2 $7.50 Swift Hit 59.5kg 1.65L 1:10.87 5 5
60f 10 BENA Fri19Feb21 1206m F&M MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 580 10 $131(21c2)untess Rostova 58.0kg 6.45L 4 4
90f10 PAKE Fri10Jul20  1400m 3YF MDN-SW Synth L King 570 10 481 I‘Dic‘catric 57.0kg 8.45L 1:24.56 10 10
40f8 ALBU Mon 29Jun20 1400m MDN Heavy8 T Schiller 570 6 $8 Just Business 59.0kg 5.22L 1:29.57 32
ek n Trainer Shane Bottomley Barrier 11
N EEDLEWORK Jockey Brian Higgins 58.0kg Prizemoney $3,785
g_yez;/rv olﬁ bay mare gftnl\alg)c o Win Range - W&P% 0-0
: ire Warhorse Dam nd Cra
gl;lt\j:gfsr SBgléii;t:m'I_;dlgI?s F(’Ztl\yll Il_\lt(:jwman | M Pankhurst & P J Walravens & Career 30-0-0 12 Mths 3.0-0-0  1st Up 2.0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Foravens Zeftabaa (Mgr:,P J Walravens) ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, Red Stars And Cap Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 PAKE Thu4Mar2l 1200m F&M MDN-SW Good4 B Higgins 580 3 $12 Vinni Rose 57.5kg 3.90L 1:13.52 6 7
60f12 SAND Wed 17Feb21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 B Higgins 575 6  $26 Derive 57.0kg 5.45L 1:18.81 9 8
40f9 KYNE Tue 22Sep20 1200m F&M MDN-SW Soft7 B Higgins 580 7  $14 Scream Dream 55.5kg 4.85L 1:14.91 9 9
. SHE S ORIGINAI. Trainer Peter Smith Barrier 7
Jockey Patrick Moloney 58.0kg Prizemoney $1,275
v 5 year old brown mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
. & Sire Masterprint Dam Wrangle Queen
Breeder Mr | Moore 0-0- 020- 0-0- 0-0-
Owners Mrs A T Moore, | G Moore, P J Smith,& Ms L H Smith Ea ree(; 5 8 8 0 1 I\Icllt|21.502(.)000 0 IStﬂUOp_Olgg 0 ﬁnd Upo.l(.)OOOOO
Colours Royal Blue, Gold Vee, Chevron Armbands And Cap irim U:0-0- Good 2:0-0- Soft 0:0-0- eavy V.U
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
80f12 WANG Sat27Feb21 1400m MDN-SW Good4 P Moloney 575 11  $81 Galaxy Turf 59.5kg 4.65L 1:26.06 2 2
8of 11 BEND Sat 13Feb21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 P Moloney 575 5 $201 Excuses Excuses 59.5kg 3.70L 1:18.1 2 2
8of9 TAT  Thuldlan2l 1100m TRL Good4 T Johnson n/a Gate To Space n/a 9.90L 1:07.97
- Trainer Ben Brisbourne Barrier 5
_E__ n ST ROSE Jockey Jake Duffy 58.0kg Prizemoney $3,615
‘ ’ g_yeag <|>|€ ba)tl Ir;ware S(fettmaleg Win Range - W&P% 0-0
. ire Bel Esprit Dam Sutton Power
grv‘::gfs' g"JrK'l’(') 'iengeLeo T, Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Koopmans,TC Eddy, M AT Patul, C) Patull, B Nicholls, D P Daly. s ) FIrm 0:0-00  Good 30-00 Soft 4000 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Nicholls, Mrs S E Koopmans, Persistence Racing (Mgr: D J Lewis), Over The Hill Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Racing (Mgr: M House), The Shed Boys (Mgr: R W Neville) & Coolock (Mgr: D M
Keogh)
Colours Silver, Black Brisbourne Racing Logo, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f12 CORO Sat6Mar2l  1300m MDN Good3  E Hennessy 55.5 10  $41 Just Harry 59.0kg 14.37L 1:17.03 11 12
30f9 ALB  Fri26Feb21 900m OPEN-BT Good3 J Duffy n/a Packer's Bond n/a 4.70L 54.06
10 of 10 BEND  Sun 21Jun20 1400m 3Y MDN-SW Soft7 W Price 560 1 $711A2r;1596rican Whiskey 58.0kg 11.65L 7 8
80f9 SEYM Thu2IMay20 1200m 3Y MDN-SW  Soft7  CRawiler 560 5 $8.50 Tai Shan 56.0kg 19.10L 11196 9 8
60f10 SWAN Mon 11May20 1200m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 W Price 560 7 $9 Further In 56.0kg 2.00L 1:12.5 9 9
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i Trainer Daniel Williams Barrier 3
Q n SURELY SHIRLEY Jockey Jake Noonan 58.0kg Prizemoney $9,312
- — 4 year old brown mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-13
# e~ Sire Sepoy Dam Shirl Pegasus
g:;ﬁgfsr Ll:lﬂrARvjllcrabt;ee fale Svndicate, R Cummins. S Pranster. L Sam. S Career 8:0-1-0 12 Mths 8:0-1-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
James, 181 King G king e TR Fiim 00-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 0000 Heavy 10-0-0
Colours Maroon And Gold Hoops Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 11 PAKE  Thu 18Feb21 1400m 4UP MDN-SW Good3 J Noonan 575 8 $101 If At First 57.5kg 2.65L 1:25.69 2 2
70f9 YARR Sat6Feb21  1209m MDN-SW Good4 ) Noonan 575 2 $19 Likiliku 57.5kg 10.10L 1:12.53 6 7
90f10 CRAN Fri8Jan2l ~ 1400m MDN-SW Good3  C Hall 575 2 $91 Knife's Edge 59.5kg 8.50L 1:24.61 1 1
10 0f 10 YARR  Fri 18Dec20  1200m 4YU MDN-SW Good4  C Hall 56.5 8  $81 Ocean Reward 58.5kg 11.25L 1:11.57 10 10
70f8 BALL  Tue 11Aug20 1400m MDN-SW Synth  J Martin 575 7 $12 Hit The Shot 57.0kg 11.20L 1:26.64 1 2
= STAR DIVA Trainer Luke Oliver Barrier 2
S, Jockey Daniel Moor 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,275
j 4 3year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
“al L Sire Star Witness Dam Ready Diva
(B)I;Is:gfsr Méozriallvcl?réewmson Mrs S E Boore, N Gopaul, M O'Neil, Mrs S Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
O'Neil, R W Hickey, L M Kelley, S A Doyle, T Bulman, Mre N L Carter, R Weiss, B Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0  Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Adam, B Harley, | R Boore, J K Adam, S L Soltesz, E Drew & L F Olive Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Olive With White Circle And Hooped Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
80of12 STAW Fri5Mar21  1300m MDN-SW Good3 D Thornton 57.0 12 $31 Bold Manner 57.0kg 6.35L 1:18.56 12 10
6of 7 GEEL  Sun24Jan21 1100m MDN-SW Good4 M Dee 56.0 1 $9.50 Perseids 58.0kg 8.95L 1:05.17 4 6
& Trainer Michael Moroney Barrier 6
_w J¥§ YATTON Jockey Daniel Stackhouse 57.5kg Prizemoney $27,340
':5 3 year old bay or brown filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-20
%"'¥  Sire Savabeel Dam O'reilly Rose
gxﬁ:g?cﬂ f(ulf:: II;tatLetdE(ll)I/I fgtTl]:rZ(;{dBall more Stables (Aust) Pty Ltd Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1t Up 1:0-0-1 2nd Up 10-0-0
(Mgr: M D I\Xoron%y), R &yC Legh ga.cing Pt);/ Ltd (Mgr: R Legh), Gee Gee Equine  Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Limited (Mgr: G G Peterson) & B & C Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd (Mgr: B Dorman) Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue And White Checks, Green Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of 14 FLEM Thu5Nov20 2500m VRC OAKS Soft5  J Mcneil 56.0 4 $51 Personal 56.0kg 20.00L 2:36.98 5 7
100f 16 CAUL Sat170ct20 2000m ETHEREAL Soft6  J Mcneil 56.0 12 $21 Chica Fuerte 56.0kg 6.70L 2:07.2 2 1
40f13 FLEM Wed 23Sep20 1800m 3YF-SWP Good4  J Mcneil 560 6 $8 Pensato 56.0kg 1.5 1:52.45 10 6
40f9 SAND Wed 9Sep20 1600m 3YF BM70 Good4 D Stackhouse ~ 59.5 5 $161$3ugc§:5eed Indeed 62.0kg 3.10L 6 6
30f8 BALL Tue25Aug20 1400m F&MMDN-SW  Synth D Stackhouse 555 3 $10 Emerald Crownssokg32si12503 5 6
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Race 4 John & Vicki Martiniello Maiden Plate 1606m VIC: 3:00 pm

Prize $35,000. 1st $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700. NSW/TAS: 3:00 pm

10th $700. QLD: 2:00 pm

Rail: True Entire Circuit NT:1:30 pm

Straight: 380m. SB[

Circumference: 1879m. WA: 12:00 pm

For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Maiden Set Weights or WFA flat. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.

Gear Changes: 5. Tofik Tok Bit lifter off first time, cross-over nose band first time, tongue tie off first time, winkers

again, 14. Parisian Dancer Ear muffs (pre-race only) first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

1. Imperial Star Josh Richards (a3)  Peter Smith 90 2:0-0-0 $270 0% 0% 6 595
2. River Tycoon Patrick Moloney Jarrod Robinson 425 3:0-1-0 $8025 0% 33% 1 595
3. Soyoucandance Liam Riordan John & Chris Ledger 2524550969 9:0-2-0 $10662 0% 22% 9 595
4. Tetrathlon Jake Noonan Ron Waddell 6824478809 11:0-1-0 $9380 0% 9% 4 595
5. Tofik Tok Craig Robertson Wayne Nichols 9465408582 13:0-1-0 $13016 0% 8% 14 595
6. Turoar Jake Duffy Shaun Nolen 32s6 3:0-1-1 $7577 0% 67% 13 59.5
7. Ameripark Madison Lloyd Peter Donnelly 4050278 6:0-1-0 $6095 0% 17% 2 59
8. Deploy And Destroy Daniel Stackhouse  Jamie Edwards 55 2:0-0-0 $2100 0% 0% 5 59
9. Ho Ho Lord Jarrod Fry Mitchell Freedman 8s9 2:0-0-0 $1400 0% 0% 15 59
10. Justinian Michael Poy Danny O'Brien 9 1:0-0-0 $700 0% 0% 11 59
11. Politicalinfluence Zac Spain Shane Nichols 4049584826 10:0-1-0 $14039 0% 10% 7 59
12. Affixa Alexandra Bryan (a2) Peter Smith 75956 4:0-0-0 $2235 0% 0% 16 575
13. Leemoon Logan McNeil (a2)  Gerald Egan 48s8 3:0-0-0 $1750 0% 0% 8 575
14. Parisian Dancer (NZ)  Daniel Moor Archie Alexander 24 2:0-1-0 $8,050 0% 50% 3 57
15. Flying Nostra Blaike McDougall ~ Dan McCarthy 556050 5:0-0-0 $3687 0% 0% 10 57
16. Jumpin' Jaguar Laura Lafferty (al.5) Russell Oshorne 97556508 6:0-0-0 $2987 0% 0% 12 57
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

h" 12. Affixa
‘“" 9. Ho Ho Lord
h" 5. Tofik Tok

h" 6. Turoar
n" 16. Jumpin' Jaguar

h" 15. Flying Nostra

h" 13. Leemoon
h" 11. Politicalinfluence
h" 1. Imperial Star

h" 8. Deploy And Destroy
h" 4. Tetrathlon

n" 14. Parisian Dancer
h" 7. Ameripark
h" 2. River Tycoon

Rail position: True Entire Circuit

‘n" 10. Justinian
h" 3. Soyoucandance

-
[=]

3 o

2 e
1 L‘

Race Direction <
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A
- IMPERIAL STAR
ﬂ 7 year old bay gelding (male)
' Sire Desert King Dam Tessa Bianca

Breeder Mr B Andersen

Owners B W Andersen & Mrs C E Andersen

Colours Red, White Cross, Stars Cap
Race Details Track
90f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1400m MDN-SW Good4
110f11 BEND Sat13Feb21 1300m MDN-SW Good4
10 of 10 TAT  Thu 14Jan21 1100m TRL Good4
50f10 WAGG Sun2Aprl7  1000m BT-3U-OPN Good3

= [P RIVER TYCOON

. }.I.JT. . 4year old brown gelding (male)
" ®® . Sire Written Tycoon Dam Swordane

Breeder Mr G A McNeil

Owners D J McNeil & G M McNeil

Colours Orange, Black Spots, Lime Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track
40f12 KILM  Thu11Mar2l 1600m MDN-SW Good4
20f12 BEND Tue 23Feb21 1400m MDN-SW Good4
50f11 BEND Sat13Feb21 1300m MDN-SW Good4
40of6  BLLA  Tue17Mar20 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4

Y

o [EJ SOYOUCANDANCE
' 4 year old bay or brown gelding (male)

Sire So You Think Dam Jive Talk
Breeder Mr N Morgan

Owners MrsKJ Ledger, B W Ledger, TJ Ledger, C C Ledger, Mrs J A Madgwick, B

E Madgwick, F Vodusek, A G Tabor, B R Hobbs, J R Nield, Mrs M J Crichton, J P
Conway, L Gent, Mrs M A Bailey, A J Curran & Mrs M M Curran

Colours Royal Blue, Orange Sleeves And Cap
Race Details
20f10 TOWO
50f11 BENA

20f9  BENA
40f13 BENA
50f12 SWAN

Sat 6Mar21
Fri 19Feb21

1400m MDN-SW
1606m MDN-SW

Tue 19Jan21  1412m MDN-SW
Sat 19Dec20  1406m MDN-SW
Wed 25Nov20 1200m MDN-SW

e

= A TETRATHLON

4 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Presence Dam Astrobiscuit
Breeder Mr R J Waddell

Track
Good4
Good4

Good3
Good4
Good4

Owners R J Waddell, Dr A G Kelleher, Miss S J Waddell, L ) Waddell, Dr R O

Waddell, Mrs M L Mounsey & C M Elhage

Colours Yellow, Black Spots, Pink Sleeves And Cap

Race Details
60of9 KILM
8of 11 BENA

20f8 ALBU
40f10 BENA

40f 11 BENA

Thu 11Mar21
Fri 19Feb21

Thu 4Feb21
Sun 3Jan21

Sat 19Dec20

2000m MDN-SW
1606m MDN-SW

1600m MDN
1606m MDN-SW

1606m MDN-SW

Track
Good4
Good4

Good4
Soft7

Good4

Trainer Peter Smith Barrier 6

Jockey Josh Richards 59.5kg Prizemoney $270

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
J Keating 59.5 4 $81 Recidivist 59.5kg 14.50L 1:23.26 7 8
J Bowditch 595 8 $2011E1>§3c1LJses Excuses 59.5kg 12.95L 6 10
T Johnson n/a Atéoverite n/a 13.45L 1:08.31
M Heagney n/a Lord Von Costa n/a 7.70L 58.78

Trainer Jarrod Robinson Barrier 1

Jockey Patrick Moloney 59.5kg Prizemoney $8,025

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 3:0-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-1-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
N Callow 59.5 10 $4 Vinrose 57.5kg 1.60L 1:41.16 2 3
J Mcneil 59.5 10 $8 Ellmaknifico 59.0kg 2.75L 1:23.68 6 6
J Martin 595 2 $21 Excuses Excuses 59.5kg 3.30L 1:18.1 8 7
L Mcneil n/a It's War n/a L 1:00.12

Trainer John & Chris Ledger Barrier 9

Jockey Liam Riordan 59.5kg Prizemoney $10,662

Win Range - W&P% 0-22

Career 9:0-2-0 12 Mths 9:0-2-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-2-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:.0-1-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 4:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
L Riordan 595 9 $5 Recidivist 59.5kg 0.75L 1:23.26 22
M Poy 595 3 $3'20F1Da(9)2;t Rush Ruby 57.0kg 4.05L 5 6
M Poy 595 8 9§51 Unhinched 56.0kg 0.40L 1:26.24 2 2
M Poy 59.5 4 $41 Alternate Reality 56.0kg 2.00L 1:25. 23
C Puls 595 4 $26 Villianaire 59.5kg 6.00L 1:10.58 4 3

Trainer Ron Waddell Barrier 4

Jockey Jake Noonan 59.5kg Prizemoney $9,380

Win Range - W&P% 0-9

Career 11:0-1-0 12 Mths 11:0-1-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-1-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-1-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 3:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
A Kelly 595 1  $31 Yankee Diva 57.0kg 3.45L 2:07.58 1 2
L Mcneil 595 7 $201%8g;t Rush Ruby 57.0kg 5.30L 1 1
M Heagney 5.5 5 $26 Crécking Dawn 56.5kg 1.89L 1:39. 6 7
A Kelly 55 1 $911§3$t9!3n The Queue 58.0kg 4.35L 6 6
A Bryan 595 9 9§81 Allbway 58.0kg 6.00L 1:37.67 8 8
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- B Trainer Wayne Nichols Barrier 14
TOFIK TOK Jockey Craig Robertson 59.5kg Prizemoney $13,016
4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-8
Sire Toorak Toff Dam Three Little Pigs
Breeder Noor Elaine Farm 01 0.1 0-0- 0-0)-
Owners Noor Elaine Farm Pty Ltd (Mgr: A A El Fahkri) E.a'eeor_ 330'001 0 éz Nc'lﬂl';_él'lo 01 0 ;Stﬂuﬁozgg 0 ﬁ"d UPO_Z(')OOOOO
Colours Royal Blue, Black Stripes And Cap irim B:0-b- ood 129-L- ort LU €avy UL
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f10 KILM  Thu 11Mar21 1450m MDN-SW Good4  C Robertson 595 1 $171§2l;a1r29ing Ahead 57.0kg 16.40L 2 3
40f12 WANG Sat27Feb2l 1400m MDN-SW Goodd CRobertson 595 4  $41 Galaxy Turf59.5kg 155 12606 7 5
60f11 BENA Fri19Feb2l  1606m MDN-SW Good4  C Robertson 595 9 $61I%82‘5t Rush Ruby 57.0kg 4.25L 8 4
50f9 BET3 Mon 8Feb2l 1590m MDN-SW Goodd NSougquet 595 5 $9.50S0You AssumesiOkg64sL1szs 9 7
40f12 WANG Sun17Jan21l 1300m MDN-SW Good4 N Souquet 595 2 $261I%§:t;5)onaire Boy 59.5kg 2.20L 8 7
,-* n TU ROAR Trainer Shaun Nolen Barrier 13
) Jockey Jake Duffy 59.5kg Prizemoney $7,577
4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-67
HEEEY Sire Sizzling Dam Hollywell
Breeder Sledmere Stud 1. 1. N N
Ouners ¥ T Nolen & 5 Nolen E’a reeor-g 8 (1) : :;2 ngt2§03_1011 : ;Stﬂuop-ozgol : ilnd Up1.1(_)00001
Colours Silver, Navy Blue Seams and Cap irim B:0-v- 00d 2= oft Uiv-L cavy LU-U-
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f12 WANG Sat27Feb21 1400m MDN-SW Good4 ) Duffy 59.5 10  $9 Galaxy Turf59.5kg 1.45L 1:26.06 4 3
20f8 BET3  Mon 8Feb21 1100m MDN-SW Good4 ] Duffy 59.5 2 $3.30 Broccobama 59.5kg 2.25L 1:05.21 7 5
20f7 TAT  Thul4lan2l 850m 3UP-TRL Good4 ] Duffy n/a Bluetooth n/a 5.00L 50.88
60f11 BET3  Sat4Jul20  1100m 3Y MDN-SW Heavy9 J Duffy 580 4  $17 Just Folk 58.0kg 3.75L 1:08.94 7 6
40of7 WOD TuellFeb20 800m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 A Bryan n/a Prince Of Helena n/a 0.55L 49.72
4 AM ERIPARK Trainer Peter Donnelly Barrier 2
e ) Jockey Madison Lloyd 59.0kg Prizemoney $6,095
| 3yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Sire Americain Dam Oak Park Goblet
Breeder Campolina Pty Ltd Career 60-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Owners P Donnelly & Mrs J Donnelly Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 10-0-0
Colours Sky Blue, Yellow Star And Sleeves, Sky Blue Star Armbands, Star Cap irm Y:U-U- 00d ,.U-1- Oft V.U~ eavy 1.U-U-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 KILM  Thu 11Mar21 1450m MDN-SW Good4 M Lloyd 590 6 $611C2l;alrzging Ahead 57.0kg 3.35L 5 5
110f 12 WANG Sat 27Feb21  1400m MDN-SW Good4  C Newitt 50 12 $31 Gaiaxy Turf 59.5kg 10.90L 1:26.06 1 7
16 of 16 FLEM ~ Wed 23Sep20 1800m 3YC&G-SWP Good4 L German 56.0 8 $201 Cetshwayo 56.0kg 11.15L 1:50.15 2 7
20f12 WODO Tue 15Sep20 1590m MDN-SW Good4 L King 570 3 $31 Clean Hands 57.5kg 1.75L 1:36.59 22
70f14 BENA Tue1Sep20 1406m MDN-SW Good4 L King 570 1 $101 Miss Juvenile 55.0kg 6.00L 1:25.03 4 4
"m n Trainer Jamie Edwards Barrier 5
DEPLOY AN D DESTROY Jockey Daniel Stackhouse 59.0kg Prizemoney $2,100
3 year old grey gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Smart Missile Dam Zadoree
gwﬁgfsr h(/ISrZaJnIE(jil\/(v)e:jrgse Igol)r?(ﬁlg?fiZte?’sCﬁgmtf A & J Walgers, G Lamperd Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 2.0-0-0  1st Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
A Egan, T &L Giggins, A Di Lorenzo,gJ Nairn, N Vaugha'n, A Parent%gnc')tti, VMJp& s Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Richardson Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Turquoise, White Band, Black And White Striped Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f10 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1300m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 D Thornton 580 1 $211$1e8n255ational Reward 58.0kg 2.25L 8 9
50f7 COLA Sun14Feb21 1200m 3Y MDN-SW Soft5  J Mott 580 4 §7 Coduille 56.0kg 3.25L 1:12.58 6 6
40f9 GEEL Thu28Jan2l 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 D Thornton n/a Embolism n/a 2.20L 1:01.9
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- n Trainer Mitchell Freedman Barrier 15
’ HO Ho I'ORD Jockey Jarrod Fry 59.0kg Prizemoney $1,400
|| 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
AW Sire Free Eagle Dam Shanghai Moon
Breeder Vintage Bloodstock 0.0 0.0 0-0. 0-0.
Owners AY LHo, CH Ho, H S Cheung & Ms J M Y Lee E.a'eeor_ 58 8 0 éz n:ltr{.soz(.)ooo 0 ;Stﬂuﬁozgg 0 ﬁ"d UPO(_)(')OOOOO
Colours Navy, Silver Band, Silver And White Striped Sleeves, Navy Cap, White Pom' """ V"V ood LU-0- ot LU eavy V-t
Pom Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
80of9 WARR Mon8Mar21 1200m MDN-SW Soft7  H Coffey 590 6 $4.801V¥3ri§:[‘en In History 59.5kg 12.05L 7 6
90f11 GEEL Sun6Sep20 1500m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 B Egan 580 4  $41Young Wertherssokg775.1318 10 10
JUSTI NIAN Trainer Danny O'Brien Barrier 11
Jockey Michael Poy 59.0kg Prizemoney $700
2 year oldhbz;)y gell(dll)ng (T\?tle)t Win Range - W&P% 0-0
ire Hinchinbrook Dam Artistique
Breeder J E Abrahams Pty Ltd Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Owners Mrs J O'Brien & D T O'Brien Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Navy, White Checked Sleeves And Cap frim B:0-0- ood 140 oft Uiv-L €avy US-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
90f10 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1300m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 L King 580 5 $261$§5n255ational Reward 58.0kg 5.75L 2 3
110f11 GEEL Thu28Jan2l 1000m 3VCAG-TRL Goodd D Oliver n/a Crosshaven n/a 14401 1018
- POLITICAI.I N FI.UENCE Trainer Shane Nichols Barrier 7
A Y Jockey Zac Spain 59.0kg Prizemoney $14,039
e il 3 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-10
¥ " Sire Holy Roman Emperor Dam Provocateur
Breeder Mr B Young 0.1- 0.1 0-0- -0-0-
Owners Lauriston Thoroughbred Farm (Mgr: J K O'Brien) Ea ree(; (} 06001 0 22 I\lclltl;.solg.g 10 ;SLUOPOZS)S 0 ﬁnd Up1.2600000
Colours Orange, Green Quarters, Quartered Cap irmm B:0-0- 00d >:L-0- oft DU eavy LU-U-
Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f9  PAKE Thu25Feb21 1600m MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse  59.0 8  $31 Zoutellus 59.0kg 1.30L 1:39.11 8 7
10 of 11 PAKE  Thu 11Feb21 1600m MDN-SW Good4 D Yendall 59.0 9  $11 Eagles Crag 59.5kg 15.35L 1:38.84 5 5
40f11 GEEL Wed 27Jan21 1509m MDN-SW Good4 D Yendall 58.0 2 $8.50 Kanzai 57.5kg 1.10L 1:33.73 6 3
90f12 PAKE Thul4Jan21 1400m MDN-SW Good4  C Douglas 580 6  $26 Amfissa 58.0kg 4.90L 1:26.37 10 10
80f8 SAND Wed 9Sep20 1600m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 W Price 58.0 3 $13 Oceanography 58.0kg 4.15L 1:40.03 1 2
. AFFIXA Trainer Peter Smith Barrier 16
Jockey Alexandra Bryan 57.5kg Prizemoney $2,235
M 6 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Big Brown Dam Bonded
Breeder Echo Beach Bloodstock Career 40-0-0 12 Mths 10-0-0 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners P J Smith & Ms L H Smith Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Gold Vee, Chevron Armbands And Cap i U:0-U- ood 3:0-0- ort LU eavy U-L-
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
70f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1400m MDN-SW Good4 A Bryan 575 5 $11 Recidivist 59.5kg 12.25L 1:23.26 0 9
90of9 TAT  ThuldJan2l 1100m TRL Good4 N Baxter n/a Gate To Space n/a 11.90L 1:07.97
90f 14 BENA  Fri27Sepl9  1606m MDN-SW Good3 A Bryan 56.5 10 $101 Flag Edition 56.5kg 6.951 1:36.57 12 14
50f13 BET3  Sat14Sepl9 1200m MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse 565 2 $26 Ocean Twelve 54.0kg 4.00L 1:12.36 4 5
60of 12 WANG Sat17Augl9 1100m MDN-SW Soft6 A Bryan 56.5 12 $41 Honorellay 58.5kg 4.50L 1:06.65 12 12
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X LEEMOON Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 8
Jockey Logan McNeil 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,750
& 4 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Puissance de Lune Dam Rock Hit
gwrelgfsr (I-}_I\;\Insr;k ML?snfLIr?ogoJua:]rtlzgid\:l Richardson, Q Thomson, S G Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0  1st Up 20-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Walker, G H HoIt,gA G Holt, Ms Eg'Condovrak'is, C J Lovick & Blacktype Racing (Mgr: J Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
M Andrews) Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Southern Cross And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1400m MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 575 7 $19 Recidivist 59.5kg 5.75L 1:23.26 4 3
80f10 BENA Fri 19Feb21  1106m 4UP MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 575 9 $31 Five Spins 57.5kg 10.50L 1:05.13 10 10
50f8 WOD TuellFeb20 1200m 2UP-TRL Good4 L King n/a Zawadi Farasi n/a 5.00L 1:13.62
80of8 WANG Thu23Jan20 1170m 3Y MDN-SW Soft5 L King 56.0 8 $8.50 Travail 58.0kg 26.45L 1:09.84 8 7
lof4 TAT  Tuel4Jan20 850m 3YF-TRL Good4 L Nolen n/a Leemoon n/a 0.10L 53.56
- PARISIAN DANCER Trainer Archie Alexander Barrier 3
Jockey Daniel Moor 57.0kg Prizemoney $8,050
3 year old grey filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Sire Reliable Man Dam Limbea
Breeder G Harve . . . .
Owners Yabby ng Farms Pty Ltd (Mgr: P Driscoll) C'areer. 2010 12 Mth.s 2010 1st Up, 1000 2nd Up _1'0_1_0
Colours Navy Blue, Red Epaulettes, Armbands And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f8 SWAN Tue 16Feb21 1600m MDN-SW Good4 D Bates 570 6 $2.80 Slipintothis 59.5kg 1.25L 1:38.25 2 1
40f8 GEEL Wed 27Jan21 1409m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 D Bates 560 6  $18 Wilsdorf 58.0kg 1.85L 1:26.58 7 8
- Trainer Dan McCarthy Barrier 10
& FLYING NOSTRA Jockey Blaike McDougall 57.0kg Prizemoney $3,687
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Nostradamus Dam Exotic Flyer
glx:gfsr F/-(\)\Slirr:jzrr:;[uS:uLdA Reichelt, H J White, S A Somers, A Holman, P Career 50-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 2.0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Maloney, Ms B Kemp, J JyHlayes, SM Ev;ms, HR P(;wer, M O'Néill, Mrs A P'rideaux, 1Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
P Close, V T Germano, L M Berneville-claye, R J Schroder, C W Roy & D Lowry Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, Green Seams, Stars Sleeves
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f12 CORO Sat6Mar2l  1300m MDN Good3 K Nisbet 55.5 1 $7.50 Just Harry 59.0kg 4.281 1:17.03 33
50f10 CRAN Fri8Jan21 ~ 1600m MDN-SW Good4 M Walker 56.0 7  $11 Pepper's Ghost 58.0kg 4.40L 1:37.46 1 1
60of 6  MORN Sun27Dec20 1500m F&M MDN-SW Good3 M Walker 56.5 5  $19 Best Episode 56.5kg 3.95L 1:33.21 6 5
10 of 11 BEND  Sun 13Dec20 1300m MDN-SW Good4  C Newitt 560 9  $11 Ayrton 58.0kg 14.45L 1:16.15 1 11
40f7 TRAR  Mon 30Nov20 950m 3YF-TRL Good4  Z Spain n/a Sensationalisation n/a 1.95L 57.1
i ' Trainer Russell Osborne Barrier 12
i ) JUMPI N JAGUAR Jockey Laura Lafferty 57.0kg Prizemoney $2,987
"1 3year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
- Sire Redente Dam Jumpin' Joh
Breeder Mr R A Osborne . . . .
Owners Dr C P Duddy & R A Osborne C.areer. 6:0-0-0 12 Mth.s 6:0-0-0 1st UP 3:.0-0-0  2nd Up .3.0-0-0
Colours Lime, Pale Blue Yoke, Yellow Sash Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90of10 BERR Sat13Mar2l 1200m MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 565 9 $6 Rokatta 57.0kg 7.22L 1:11.31
3of 5 BLLA Mon 22Feb21 1000m 3YF-TRL Good4 T Chapman n/a Sidoni n/a 3.50L 1:00.65
70f9 BET3  Mon 8Feb21 1300m 3YF MDN-SW Soft5  J Richards 570 1 $411Pla6lg§e Whisper 57.0kg 10.15L 4 5
50f8 BALL Tue 11Aug20 1200m MDN-SW Synth M Lloyd 550 2 $81 Dance Date 57.5kg 8.10L 1:13.77 5 7
6of7  WODO Mon 3Aug20 1200m 3Y MDN-SW Soft5 P Moloney 560 1  $81 Jay Gatsby 58.0kg 6.40L 1:12.67 5 7
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Race 5 Dan Tehan Class 1 Handicap 1606m

Prize $35,000. 1st $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700. NSW/TAS: 3:30 pm

10th $700. QLD: 2:30 pm

Rail: True Entire Circuit NT: 2:00 pm

Straight: 380m. 5A:3:00 pm
WA: 12:30 pm

Circumference: 1879m.

For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Rating Based. Class 1. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 3. Maxaway Cross-over nose band off first time, tongue tie again, 5. Cosmic King Blinkers first
time, 6. Miss Madec Blinkers first time, nose roll again, tongue tie first time, winkers off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

1. Ellmaknifico (NZ) Michael Poy Ciaron Maher & David 1 1:1-0-0 $19,250 100% 100% 4 59
Eustace

2. Epic Ranger Joe Bowditch Robert Hickmott 551 3:1-0-0 $15200 33% 33% 10 585
3. Maxaway (NZ) Daniel Moor Archie Alexander 8s41s2 4:1-1-0 $18,754 25% 50% 8 585
4. Just Harry Craig Robertson Vincent Nolen 134 3:1-0-1 $14140 33% 67% 3 58
5. Cosmic King Jarrod Fry Kevin Corstens 86574451 6:1-0-0 $21,075 17% 17% 1 565
6. Miss Madec Patrick Moloney Ben Brisbourne 559551x 6:1-0-0 $21,530 17% 17% 7 565
1. Haveyouzeena (NZ) Jack Hill Charlotte Littlefield 5195 4:1-0-0 $15450 25% 25% 5 56
8. Lovano Zac Spain Danielle Loos 3472614254 16:1-3-4 $38,027 6% 50% 9 56
9. Lingjun Topgun Blaike McDougall ~ Andrew Dale 1s79 3:1-0-0 $5175 33% 33% 2 55
10. Lola Olivia Liam Riordan Shea Eden 061577 5:1-0-0 $15197 20% 20% 11 55
11. Lucky To His Mates Bradley Vale Shilleagh MeyerVale 4697443477 30:1-0-1 $28805 3% 7% 6 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

h" 10. Lola Olivia 11 .1.‘

h" 2. Epic Ranger 10 6

h" 8. Lovano 9 é

h" 3. Maxaway 8 é

‘“" 6. Miss Madec 7 69

h" 11. Lucky To His Mates 6 9&;

‘“" 7. Haveyouzeena 5 ﬁfl,b

h" 1. Elimaknifico 4 (;5
h" 4. Just Harry 3 ﬁ}
h" 9. Lingjun Topgun 2 é

h" 5. Cosmic King 1 &

Rail position: True Entire Circuit Race Direction <
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A Trainer Ciaron Maher & David Eustace Barrier 4
= ELLMAKN I FICO Jockey Michael Poy 59.0kg Prizemoney $19,250
( L J 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 100-100
4 Sire Makfi Dam Elegant Achiever
gmggf A thgf“g”_ S Lo 7 i The i (7T L0012 Mihs 1100 15t Up 11-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
e aRS Fre g TRRmOnS, 5 T ROUGRAn RTINS T Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11-0-0 Soft0:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Pale Blue, Cerise Maltese Cross, Striped Sleeves And Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of12 BEND Tue 23Feb21 1400m MDN-SW Good4 J Allen 59.0 6 $3.90F Ellmaknifico 59.0kg 2.75L 1:23.68 5 4
- n Trainer Robert Hickmott Barrier 10
EPIC RANGER Jockey Joe Bowditch 58.5kg Prizemoney $15,200
z,yeacrhold,choestnu’\t‘ gr?clr?ingt(male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 33-33
ire Choisir Dam Northwes
?,L‘jﬁﬂf;v“v”;%ﬁ"g°dc°‘k Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths31-0-0 1stUp21-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue And Red Seams Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f6 PAKE Thu4Mar2l 1400m BM64 Soft5 L Riordan 590 1 $9 Akecheta 60.0kg 5.60L 1:26.8 6 6
40f11 GEEL Thu28Jan2l 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4 M Pomarede n/a Crosshaven n/a 4.20L 1:01.8
50f8 BEND Wed 2Sep20 1400m CL1 Good4 ) Bowditch 590 5  $17Irish Playboy 60.5kg 3.65L 1:23.57 22
10f10 BALL  Mon 17Aug20 1400m MDN-SW Synth  J Bowditch 57.0 10 $9 Epic Ranger 57.0kg 1.25L 1:27.03 33
T H MAXAWAY Trainer Archie Alexander Barrier 8
_ Jockey Daniel Moor 58.5kg Prizemoney $18,754
_@ 4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1204m W&P% 25-50
G Sire Gallant Guru Dam Cee Gee Jay
(B):Issgfsrﬁl\wl(lssirch/IAﬂ)iﬁ!tt:nnhilg(L,)\//rl]l;i LP’:/Aa\i-ldO:I:;yT Porter, Mrs B Porter, Miss J Career 41-1-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0 1st Up 3:1-1-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Porter & Miss M P’orter, ) Wootli, Surf Co;st Racing &IMaxamiI’Iions Syndicatle Firm 0:0-0-0 G?Od 3:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Lime Green Stars, Red And Orange Hooped Sleeves, Black ~ Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
And White Striped Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80f9 BEND Tue2Mar2l 1300m CL1 Good4 D Bates 590 8 $6 Gunmetal Girl 56.0kg 3.60L 1:17.54 8 8
40f11 DONA Tue 60ct20  1350m BM64 Good4 D Bates 590 9  $16 Yulong Patrol 60.0kg 1.05L 1:20.92 32
1of11 DONA Fri4Sep20  1204m MDN-SW Good4 D Bates 59.5 2 $5.50 Diamond Thora 57.5kg L 1:12.56 4 5
20f8 RICC Sat22Junl9 1000m 2Y-SWP Soft T Moseley 560 7 $6 Intimidate 53.0kg 1.30L 59.42 2
- n Trainer Vincent Nolen Barrier 3
N ny JUST HARRY Jockey Craig Robertson 58.0kg Prizemoney $14,140
; %: " 4 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1300m W&P% 33-67
sl Sjre Fast 'n' Famous Dam Indigo Dancer
Breeder Mr M K Wortmann .0 .0 -0 -0
Owners M K Wortmann & Miss K Watt E."‘"eeor_ g’ (1) 8 L éz “flt';,s13(')110 ! ;s;tuo?olg g 0 ﬁ"d U"O,l(')OOOOl
Colours White, Black And Pink Checks, Pink Sleeves, White Armbands, Black Cap JImI: : 0_0_0 0 DO(t’ 0 0‘ 0_ 0_ To k'l_O _0 ) Teka/‘ll)yt 06 b 0
ockey 0:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 1:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
1of12 CORO Sat6Mar2l  1300m MDN Good3 M Heagney 59.0 6 $7.50 Just Harry 59.0kg 1.08L 1:17.03 1 1
30f10 BENA Fri19Feb21  1106m 4UP MDN-SW Good4 ) Duffy 59.5 3 $17 Five Spins 57.5kg 2.60L 1:05.13 2 2
40f12 ALBU Thu4Feb2l 1175m MDN Good4 R Bensley 59.0 2 $21 Charm Wing 59.0kg 5.57L 1:10.66 1 1
50f8 TAT  Thul4Jan21 850m 3UP-TRL Good4 H Edgley n/a Was Written n/a 12.00L 50.56
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I3 cosmiC KING

4 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Animal Kingdom Dam Cosmic Belle
Breeder Mr S Mason

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $21,075
We&P% 17-17

Trainer Kevin Corstens
Jockey Jarrod Fry 56.5kg
Win Range 1200m

Owners | M Doario. H P Sambor. L of Gentl hadwell Farm Raci Career 6:1-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
amagng Eght e e A Firm 00-0-0 Good 20-0-0 Soft 3000 Heavy 11-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Eureka Cross, Stars Sleeves, White Cap, Royal Blue Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Stars
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
80of9 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1400m BM64 Good4 L Riordan 575 1  $14 Zoujea 57.0kg 2.80L 1:25.64 6 6
60f10 PAKE Thu 11Feb21 1200m CL1 Good3 T Stockdale 580 1  $31 Maldestro 55.0kg 3.80L 1:11.83 7 4
70f9 KEMB Thu 6Aug20 2000m CL1-SW Soft5 T Berry 590 6 $5 Our Bambino 56.5kg 9.90L 2:06.03 1 1
40f9 CANB Fri24Jul20  1600m CL1-SW Soft5 A Hyeronimus  57.5 2 $7 Grace Augusta 55.5kg 2.69L 1:38.23 6 5
40f13 SCON Fril0Jul20  1300m CL1 Soft5 M Bell 580 6 $91T1r;;e3 7Snooperstar 59.0kg 4.03L 7 6
.-' n MISS MADEC Trainer Ben Brisbourne Barrier 7
_;_ Jockey Patrick Moloney 56.5kg Prizemoney $21,530
3 year old bay or brown filly (female) Win Range 1406m W&P% 17-17
Sire Kermadec Dam Miss Kentucky
(B)t;lsﬁgfsr LYJUOFI;)r:lg lI;“l;erlern:IZtg C Moore, S W Paterson, J A Fleming, N Career 6:1-0-0 12 Mths 6:1-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0 2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Grimes, D Cannata, RIAdam, RF\)N d’NeiII, GA J‘ackson, DP M‘clnnes, Ms \g/IK Carroll Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
& Ms T M Jans, S Scuderi & F J Welsford Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Silver, Black Brisbourne Racing Logo, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
50f13 ALBU  Fri26Feb21  1400m BM58 Good3 J Duffy 59.0 9 $5.50 Swagger 59.5kg 8471 1:24.4 10 10
90of11 FLEM  Tue 3Nov20 1800m CONNOISSEUR Good4 L German 550 6 $411A4i;16t4n0deeldun 58.0kg 13.20L g8 1
50f9 THEV Sat240ct20  1600m CLASSIC Soft7  LGerman 570 6  $51 Yes Baby Yes 57.0kg 7.50L 13915 8 8
50f9 KYNE Tue130ct20 1479m BM58 Soft7 L German 580 9 $7.501|}§I2(J?1umental Lady 62.0kg 1.15L 6 6
1of14 BENA Fri255ep20 1406m MDN-SW Soft?  LGerman 550 6  $21 Miss Madec 50kg L00L 12672 2 1
L . Trainer Charlotte Littlefield Barrier 5
7 HAVEYOUZEENA Jockey Jack Hill 56.0kg Prizemoney $15,450
A b 3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range 1614m W&P% 25-25
I Sire Zacinto Dam Fiscal Folly
gwsgfsrm;s JD’\gGVIZIslS Ir\r/}rgs M B Smith, D 8 Morarty, J Colns, W Muscat, e, C- o) 200 12 Miths 41-0-0 st Up L0-0-0  2nd Up L:0-0-0
B R Hoenger, GyWright, A Just, Mrs K L Eastmure, J W V\)Iébb, B W McCoy & MrsJ A Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
McCoy, Just Need Confidence (Mgr: D C Van Raay) & Sep Punters (Mgr: M C Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Yosiffidis)
Colours Dark Sea Blue And Pink Stripes, Dark Sea Blue Sleeves
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f7 PAKE Thu4Mar2l 1600m CL1 Good4 ) Kah 57.5 2 $3.20F Spanish Tides 58.0kg 5.65L 1:38.95 33
1of12 MOE  Sun14Feb21 1614m F&M MDN-SW Good4 B Allen 575 9  $10 Haveyouzeena 57.5kg 5.50L 1:39.86 7 3
90f10 PAKE Thu28Jan21 1400m 3Y MDN-SW Good4  J Mcneil 560 4 $411|\45ag8nu5 Bellagio 58.0kg 3.05L 6 5
Sof9 PAKE Thuldlan2l 1200m3YFMDN-SW  Goodd M Poy 570 3 $17 Wild Spree 57.0kg 3201 114, 6 6
40f6 MOE  Tue 15Dec20 1000m 3YF-TRL Good4 B Allen n/a Kalliopi Poppy n/a 2.85L 1:02.35
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= [FJovano

'Avj 4 year old chestnut gelding (male)
A & Sire Equiano Dam Funlove
Breeder Mr G Draper

Owners G Draper, M Mitchell, P Garth, B Brigham, A Sexton & R Sexton

Colours Royal Blue, Yellow Star, Red And Yellow Hooped Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap,

Yellow Pom Pom

Race Details Track
30f9 SPEN Thu4Mar2l 1429m BM58 Good4
40f13 TERA  Mon 22Feb21 1400m BM58 Good4
70f13 SAND Wed 3Feb21 1300m CL1 Good3
20f10 ARAR Thu 14Jan21 1300m BM58 Good3
60f10 GEEL Sat26Dec20 1300m 0 - 58 Good3

-l

= [EJ LINGJUN TOPGUN
m 3 year old brown gelding (male)

Sire Charge Forward Dam Paulini

Breeder Esplin Family
Owners M R J Tatham
Colours Black, Three White Diagonal Stars, Star Cap

Race Details Track
1of13 BERR Sat13Mar2l 1400m MDN-SW Good4
7of7  HAMI  Wed 140ct20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Soft6
90f10 TATU Sat19Sep20 1100m MDN-SW Good4

LOLA OLIVIA

3 year old bay filly (female)
Sire Stryker Dam Live And Learn
Breeder Mr S Eden

8
ii.#

Trainer Danielle Loos Barrier 9

Jockey Zac Spain 56.0kg Prizemoney $38,027

Win Range 1400m W&P% 6-50

Career 16:1-3-4 12 Mths 15:1-3-4 1st Up 3:0-1-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:0-2-4  Soft 2:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
Z Spain 610 3 $6 Chavuma 61.0kg 1.95L 1:29.06 7 6
Z Spain 61.0 1 $4.601{\22t§7rctic Ocean 63.0kg 1.05L 9 6
L German 56.5 13 $81 Naval Envoy 58.5kg 7.65L 1:16.26 13 13
C Newitt 615 7 $5 Palacio Musico 63.0kg 2.25L 1:17.65 8 8
D Dunn 620 10  $10 Suretoshine 59.5kg 4.95L 1:17.5 3 3

Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 2

Jockey Blaike McDougall 55.0kg Prizemoney $5,175

Win Range 1400m W&P% 33-33

Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
J Gibbons 58.5 4 $16 Lingjun Topgun 585kg 0.11L 1:24.1
H Coffey 580 5  $41 Make It Quick 58.0kg 10.30L 1:06.56 2 2
J Bowditch 570 6 $211|.\gzi‘sﬁtfr Monaro 59.5kg 12.45L 9 9

Trainer Shea Eden Barrier 11

Jockey Liam Riordan 55.0kg Prizemoney $15,197

Owners P C Eden, S Davies, Mrs C C Gillard, G P Heffernan, Ms C Stone, Miss B S
Lloyd, A S Browne-Kerr & S R Burns, Rebeie (Mgr: S H Eden) & Irish Skye (Mgr: R

Usher)

Colours Royal Blue, Lime Quarters And Armbands, Quartered Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
10 of 12 WARR  Mon 8Mar21 1700m CL1 Heavy8 L Riordan
60f12 PAKE Thu 18Feb21 1600m F&M BM64 Good3  J Mcneil
1of11 ARAR Sun7Feb21  1300m MDN-SW Good4 L Riordan
70f8 GEEL  Fri3LJul20  1130m 2Y MDN-SW Good4 D Dunn
70f8 MOE Sat1lul20  1117m 2YF MDN-SW Heavy9 A Lynch

o
- LUCKY TO HIS MATES

‘gm 6 year old bay gelding (male)
el Sire Stryker Dam Unveiled

Breeder Mr R J Dowdell

Owners Mrs S MeyerVale, E Taylor, Ms C Vale, T Bartsch, Mrs C Meyer & Mrs J

Green

Colours Red, White Star, Black And White Checked Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
40f10 BERR Sat13Mar21 1400m BM58 Good4 B Vale
60f10 CORO Sat6Mar2l  1600m CL2 Good3 B Vale
90f10 WAGG Sat20Feb21 1800m TOMPATTONCUP 87Good3 B Vale
70f12 WAGG Tue 26Jan21 1600m CL1-SW Good4 B Vale
40f15 ALBU Tuel2Jan21 1600m BM58 Good3 B Vale

Win Range 1300m W&P% 20-20

Career 5:1-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 221-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
56.0 11  $31If At First 56.5kg 10.80L 1:46.68 6 6
585 2 $21 Soaring Eagle 60.0kg 5.10L 1:38.32 8 8
570 1  $31 Lola Olivia 57.0kg 1.25L 1:18.85 4 4
56.0 4 $41 Squami 58.0kg 7.60L 1:05.72 4 5
570 5  $19 Deep Mirror 57.0kg 8.80L 1:09.39 4 3

Trainer Shilleagh MeyerVale Barrier 6

Jockey Bradley Vale 54.0kg Prizemoney $28,805

Win Range 1300m W&P% 3-7

Career 30:1-0-1 12 Mths 21:1-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 21:0-0-0  Soft 7:1-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 24:1-0-1  Dist 7:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
550 9  $16 Kappy Cino 56.5kg 2.92L 1:23.35
550 9  $31 Call Me Artie 59.5kg 5.221 1:36.23 8 7
550 7  $81 Huntly Castle 55.0kg 13.68L 1:48.48 9 8
59.0 8  $31 Just Business 59.0kg 9.09L 1:39.08 8 10
550 12 $31 Dhiaga 59.0kg 0.93L 1:36.96 15 12
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Race 6 Charlie Rigg Sawdoc - RMBL Investments Rising Stars Race 1406m VIC: 4:00 pm
Prize $35,000. Lst $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700. NSW/TAS: 4:00 pm
10th $700. QLD: 3:00 pm
Rail: True Entire Circuit NT: 2:30 pm
Straight: 380m. 5A:3:30 pm

WA: 1:00 pm

Circumference: 1879m.
For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Rating Based. BenchMark 64. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 1. Subrunner Blinkers off again, visors again, 6. Wave Reviews Bar plates (front) off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Subrunner Thomas Stockdale  Steve Richards 2828500111 22:3-4-2 $89,900 14% 41% 2 60
2. Cowley's Creek Patrick Payne 9053122515 13:2-4-2 $55295 15% 62% 12 59
3. Reggae Roc Madison Lloyd Rhys Archard 6505112998 37:5-1-3 $89,365 14% 24% 9 59
4. Roger's Day Tahlia Hope George Oshorne 7143558950 10:2-0-1 $60,965 20% 30% 5 59
5. Debbonaire Boy Logan McNeil (@2)  Ben Brisbourne 371235544 8:1-1-2 $32412 13% 50% 10 58
6. Wave Reviews (GB) Harry Grace (al.5)  Peter Burgun $612473676 34:4-4-4 $90,991 12% 35% 4 58
1. Great Bay Alexandra Bryan (a2) Bryan Maher 3356522162 56:5-9-9  $108483 9% 41% 3 575
8. Our August Rose Mikaela Lawrence  Robert Hickmott 014s8045s1 9:2-0-0 $37935 2% 2% 71 57

@3)
9, Sestillia Kiran Quilty (a3) Alicia MacPherson 55857124 6:1-1-0 $26,295 17% 33% 6 565
10. Rip City Laura Lafferty (al.5) Leon & Troy Corstens ~ 44x243s013 23:1-3-5 $52592 4% 39% 1 56
11. Sunset Eagle Liam Riordan Shea Eden 4569818337 16:2-1-2 $59,655 13% 31% 8 56
12. Too Hard to Handle  Alana Kelly (al.5) Kate Goodrich 8595791625 22:2-4-2 $83,600 9% 36% 11 545

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

h" 2. Cowley's Creek 12 .‘,}
12. Too Hard to Handle 1 l;b
h" 5. Debbonaire Boy 10 l‘zl
h" 3. Reggae Roc 9 (dirh
h" 11. Sunset Eagle 8 .{‘.
h" 8. Our August Rose 7 é
h" 9. Sestillia 6 €
h" 4. Roger's Day 5 l_’i
h" 6. Wave Reviews 4 ~_‘;‘
v 7. Great Bay 3 é

o

1. Subrunner 2 9
@
h" 10. Rip City 1 €

Rail position: True Entire Circuit Race Direction <
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S

SUBRUNNER

5 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Sebring Dam Sublimity

Breeder Musk Creek Farm

Owners Musk Creek Farm P/L (Mgr: D H Kobritz), W T Threadgold, J J McGauran,
P E Miall, R J Kennelly, B M Kelly, S L Mellor, F Dintinosante, B E Marshall, A C
Kennedy, B Roubos, D A Haynes, N A Haynes, E Genobile, AM O'Halloran & P G

Robinson
Colours Royal Blue, Black Quarters, Yellow Armbands, Black Cap

Race Details

20f9
80f10
20f12

80of11 MORN

BET3
THEV
THEV

11 0f 12 TERA

&

Sun7Mar21  1400m BM64
Fri12Feb21  1600m BM64
Fri15Jan21  1500m BM64
Sun 27Dec20 1200m BM70
Sun 19Apr20  1600m BM64

B3 COWLEY'S CREEK

5 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Glass Harmonium Dam Bourverie Blue

Breeder Mr A Rylance

Owners A M Rylance, M L Farmer, M M Izzo, A Vogels, Mrs T L Vogels, J G
Rylance, Mrs C J Rylance & Mrs L A Rylance
Colours Charcoal, Fluorescent Green Quarters, Armbands And Cap

Race Details

90f9

WARR

10 of 10 PAKE

30f12 DONA

lofll
20f10

A

MOE
KILM

Mon 8Mar21 1200m BM64

Thu 28Jan21  1200m BM64
Fri5un20  1620m BM64
Tue 19May20 1619m CL1

Thu 23Apr20  1450m BM58

[} REGGAE ROC

6 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Rock 'n' Pop Dam Grasse

Breeder Mangalore Park Pty Ltd

Jockey Thomas Stockdale 60.0kg
Win Range 1400m - 1514m

Career 22:3-4-2

Firm 0:0-0-0

Trainer Steve Richards Barrier 2
Prizemoney $89,900
W&P% 14-41
12 Mths 6:0-2-0 1stUp 6:1-0-1  2nd Up 5:1-1-1
Good 14:3-4-0  Soft 6:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-1

Track  Jockey
Good4 D Holland
Good4 W Price
Good3 L King
Good3 L Riordan
Soft5 D Dunn

Trainer Patrick Payne

Wgt
60.0
60.5
60.5
57,5
61.0

Jockey 0:0-0-0

Dist 7:2-2-1 Track 0:0-0-0

Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
4 $3.60F Zoujea 57.0kg 0.10L 1:25.64 4 4
5$4.40EF The Regiment 61.0kg 4.80L 1:38.36 6 4
5  $91 Brazen Song 59.5kg 1.751 1:30.92 8 11
6  $41 La Bella Costa 56.0kg 4.10L 1:10.97 8 8
8  $18 Quality Approach 61.0kg 13.60L 22

138.92
Barrier 12
Prizemoney $55,295

Jockey 59.0kg

Win Range 1100m - 1619m

W&P% 15-62

Career 13:2-4-2 12 Miths 7:1-2-1  1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-3-2 Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-4-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
Heavy8 R Pearson 60.0 7 $261%r<;i5lly Mcluke 59.5kg 10.90L 9 9
Good4 B Egan 600 3§12 Altai Ranger 59.5kg 8.50L 1:11.96 9 9
Good4 B Egan 600 2  $8 Garimpeiro 59.5kg 0.85L 1:403 2 9
Soft6 B Egan 60.5 6 $2.90F Cowley's Creek 60.5kg 0.10L 1:43.28 8 4
Good4 B Egan 61.0 9 $4.40 Sangria Miss 58.5kg 0.10L 1:30.32 9 9

Trainer Rhys Archard Barrier 9

Jockey Madison Lloyd 59.0kg Prizemoney $89,365

Win Range 1406m - 1720m

W&P% 14-24

Owners R Archard Career 37:5-1-3 12 Mths 16:3-1-0 1st Up 5:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Colours Red, White Braces, Striped Sleeves, Red Cap, White Pom Pom Firm 1.0-0-0 Good 13:2-0-0 Soft 17:1-0-3 Heavy 4:2-1-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 7:1-1-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
60f9 BET3 Sun7Mar2l 1400m BM64 Good4 R Mcleod 590 2 $26 Zoujea 57.0kg 1.60L 1:25.64 77
13 of 14 BENA  Fri 25Sep20  1606m BM64 Soft7  J Childs 59.0 14  $21 Kipketer 59.5kg 8.00L 1:39.24 12 11
50f10 BET3  Thu17Sep20 1600m BM64 Good4 J Childs 5.0 2 $16 Laundy 58.5kg 5.00L 1:41.39 2 3
lof14 KILM  Sat5Sep20  1600m 0 - 58 Good4  J Childs 620 5 $9 Reggae Roc 62.0kg 0.75L 1:39.67 9 7
1of12 WANG Sat22Aug20 1590m 0 - 58 Heavy9 R Mcleod 600 3  $10 Reggae Roc 60.0kg 1.25L 1:42.95 8 6
- 1 Trainer George Oshorne Barrier 5
n ROGER S DAY Jockey Tahlia Hope 59.0kg Prizemoney $60,965
‘ 4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1300m W&P% 20-30
_ Sire Domesday Dam Katella Bubbles
gx::fsr y:gigirSer(;‘ulfat:ﬁl(kjilsngiF::xg':iti P C Langdon, N J Henham, P J Career 10:2:0-1 12 Mths 91-0-1 - st Up 31-0-1 2nd Up 20-0-0
Horsburgh, G Oliver & R Hirst ' ' ' """ Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-1 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours White, Purple And Green Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom Jockey 1:1-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
70f12 BEND Tue 23Feb21 1300m BM64 Good3 A Bryan 590 5  $14 Duke Caboom 58.5kg 4.35L 1:17.64 8§ 7
1of13 ARAR Sun7Feb2l 1300m0 - 58 Good4 T Hope 60.0 1 $3.50F Roger's Day 60.0kg 1.25L 1:18.71 8 8
40f10 SPEN Sat9Jan2l  1114mO0 - 58 Good4 B Mertens 60.0 9 $8.50 My Boy Nick 58.5kg 2.10L 1:05.8 7 8
30f10 COLA Sat19Dec20 1000m 0 - 58 Good4 B Mertens 62.0 9 $3.70F Grogans Anvil 61.5kg 3.50L 58.03 4 4
50f12 BET3  Sun26Jul20 1300m CL1 Soft6  J Fry 60.5 5 5 4

$9 Prince Of Helena 61.0kg 6.20L
1:19.79
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B DEBBONAIRE BOY Trainer Ben Brishourne Barrier 10

== _ Jockey Logan McNeil 58.0kg Prizemoney $32,412

‘ i 4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1300m W&P% 13-50
Sire Supreme Class Dam Make Me Dance
Breeder Mr P D Dingwall 1. 1. N 1.
Owners Mrs C A Dingwall Career 8:1-1-2 12 Mths 81-1-2 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-2 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Colours Silver, Black Brisbourne Racing Logo, Sleeves And Cap
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f9 BEND Tue2Mar2l 1300m CL1 Good4 L King 58.0 3 $26 Gunmetal Girl 56.0kg 1.50L 1:17.54 4 3
70f8 SAND Wed 10Feb21 1400m CL1 Good4  C Williams 59.0 8  $13 Ellis Park 59.0kg 4.05L 1:24.84 6 6
1of12 WANG Sun17Jan21 1300m MDN-SW Good4 L King 595 10 $3.501Dlt7alg?onaire Boy 59.5kg 0.75L 33
20f11 CANB Tue 29Dec20 1300m MDN-SW Good4 ) Duffy 59.0 8 $7.50 Jobkeeper 59.0kg 0.48L 1:17.26 8§ 7
30f11 WAGG Mon 7Dec20 1050m MDN Good4 ) Duffy 59.0 5 $3.20F Pouring Rain 56.5kg 1.34L 1:01.38 77
,.* n WAVE REVI EWS Trainer Peter Burgun Barrier 4
7 Jockey Harry Grace 58.0kg Prizemoney $90,991
J 8 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1991m W&P% 12-35

Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Critical Acclaim

g;‘;ﬁgg PC&’/'E Va”e{ASLUSD e ao oo Career344-44 12Mths111-11 1t Up 7010 2nd Up 6:0-2-0

Cassicy, AR Cassidy, BN Cassidy & RRyan 0 Fim00-0-0  Good 223-3-4  Soft 7100 Heavy 40-0-0

Colours Sky Blue, Red And White Vee, Red Armbands And Cap ~ Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:1-1-0 Track 4:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
60of 10 BET3  Mon 120ct20 1600m BM58 Good4 S Hunter 610 5 $6 Mount Madeira 61.0kg 3.35L 1:39.52 1 1
1of10 TATU Fri20ct20  1600m BM58 Good3 S Hunter 59.0 10 $5 Wave Reviews 59.0kg 0.50L 1:37.53 2 1
20f10 TATU Sat19Sep20 1600m 0 - 58 Good4 S Hunter 610 7  $14 The Enzo 62.0kg 1.25L 1:38.19 2 1
40f13 BENA Tue 1Sep20  1606m BM64 Good4 S Hunter 56.0 12 $31 Look Sharpish 58.5kg 0.60L 1:38.11 2 2
70f12 TATU Sat15Aug20 1600m 0 - 58 Heavy9 A Bryan 615 6  $10 Regal Effort 61.5kg 495L 1:41.83 10 11

- Trainer Bryan Maher Barrier 3

GREAT BAY Jockey Alexandra Bryan 57.5kg Prizemoney $108,483

8 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 2000m W&P% 9-41

Sire Sharkbite Dam Miss Tabitha

Breeder Mr B Maher
Owners B E Maher
Colours Royal Blue, Red Star And Stars Sleeves, White Outline, Royal Blue And

Career 56:5-9-9 12 Mths 13:1-4-3 1stUp 81-1-3  2nd Up 7:0-2-1
Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 32:2-7-5  Soft 17:1-2-3 Heavy 5:1-0-1

Red Star Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 22:3-4-2 Track 13:1-5-1  Trk/Dst 7:1-3-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f8 KILM  Thu 25Feb21 1112m BM58 Good3  J Allen 625 1 $6 Porky Pine 60.0kg 2.00L 1:05.28 4 4
30f8 BET3  Mon 8Feb21 1200m BM58 Good4 D Dunn 62.5 8  $18 Optimizzer 63.0kg 3.00L 1:1041 8 6
60f10 BET3  Mon 120ct20 1400m BM58 Good4 D Dunn 61.0 10 $9.50 Chairman's List 60.0kg 4.55L 1:25.2 5 7
50f11 BENA  Fri25Sep20  1406m BM58 Soft7 D Dunn 61.0 1 $4.80 Wynsome Maid 59.0kg 2.00L 1:26.73 1 1
20f11 WODO Tue 15Sep20 1300m BM64 Good4 D Dunn 580 4  $14 Red Impulse 56.5kg 0.75L 1:18.39 22

= n OUR AUGUST ROSE Trainer Robert Hickmott Barrier 7
Jockey Mikaela Lawrence 57.0kg Prizemoney $37,935

4 year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 1400m - 1416m W&P% 22-22

Sire Epaulette Dam Millie Rose

gwﬁgfsr m&%ghigf? D Slater, D Mills, Michael Hickmott Bloodstock, Malibu Career 92-0-0 12 Mths 6:1-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0 2nd Up 3:2-0-0

Racing No 2 Syndicate, Beyond The Ladies Lounge Syndicate, B T L L Syndicate, ~ Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:2-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Seymour Girls Syndicate, Bronett Racing Syndicate, Mrs B Slater, B T L L 2 Syndicate Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 4:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

& F V'S D Racing Syndicate
Colours Royal Blue, Cerise Diabolo, Diamonds Sleeves And Cap

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
10 of 10 PAKE  Thu4Mar21 1600m F&M BM64 Soft5 L Riordan 590 5 $131|ﬁ3%)c‘§0 the Mak 62.5kg 10.85L 2 3
10f13 SPEN Sun21Feb2l 1416m0-58 Good4 H Coffey 580 6 $3.40Flggg5 August Rose 5504 0501 3 4
40f10 ARAR Sun7Feb2l 1100m 0 - 58 Good4 I Hill 580 8  $5 Fergie S6Skg L6SL 10548 2 2
8of11 BET3  Mon 25May20 1400m BM58 Soft7  J Eaton 59.0 8  $14 Broccolo 62.5kg 8.20L 1:29.53 9 9
10 of 10 CRAN  Fri 8May20  1400m BM64 Good3 M Dee 56.5 4 $6.50 Smoke Bomb 58.5kg 11.60L 1:24.41 5 6
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- - .
- n SEST"_L'A Trainer Alicia MacPherson Barrier 6

Jockey Kiran Quilty 56.5kg Prizemoney $26,295
: 4 year old bay mare (female) , Win Range 1600m W&P% 17-33
Sire Shooting to Win Dam Sidereus Nuncius
Breeder Rothwell Park Career61-1-0 12 Mths5:1-1-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Owners Miss A K MacPherson, C J Speers, Miss L N Macpherson, R Lyons, D .
Harries, B Colliver, D Poniewaz, J Bordignon & D J Clark Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Colours Purple And White Diamonds, Black Sleeves And Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
50f12 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1200m BM64 Good4 L King 56.5 5  $61 Mount Mitty 61.0kg 2.30L 1:11.48 7 7
80f10 BET3  Thu31Dec20 1400m BM58 Good4 J Bowditch 60.0 5  $31 Jealice 59.0kg 7.40L 1:23.52 8 7
70f12 WANG Thu 16Apr20 1590m BM58 Good4  J Allen 59.5 5 $7.50 Fiorente's Girl 58.5kg 4.80L 1:37.08 5 7
1of12 PAKE Fri27Mar20 1600m F&M MDN-SW Good4  J Allen 57.5 2 $4.80F Sestillia 57.5kg 0.20L 1:39.27 4 4
20f8 STAW Fri6Mar20  1600m MDN-SW Good4  J Allen 56.0 2 $1.80F Brooklet 56.0kg 1.75L 1:39.71 6 3
Q Trainer Leon & Troy Corstens Barrier 1

RIP CITY Jockey Laura Lafferty 56.0kg Prizemoney $52,592

5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1200m W&P% 4-39

Sire Statue Of Liberty Dam Myers Rose

gl;lt\j:gfsr CMV\rI Iel;;gr:g,”lbls B L Burley, C J Spottiswood, G D Langmaid, C Brownhill, C.areer 231-3-5 12 Mths 17.1-3-4 st Up 5:0-0-1 2nd Up 3:0-0-1

M A Poes, R W Ralph, N P Hammond, H Curry & M C Kent Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:1-3-4  Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Colours Navy Blue, White Four Leaf Clover, Black Sleeves And Cap With White Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Four Leaf Clover
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 KILM  Thu 11Mar21 1450m BM58 Good4 L Lafferty 610 5 $9 Malevolent 61.5kg 0.951 1:29.67 6 9
40f11 BEND Sat13Feb21 1600m 0 -58 Good4 ) Mott 590 1 $7 Gunsablazin' 59.0kg 3.20L 1:37.4 4 3
Fof 10 YARR Sat6Feb2l  1514m0-58 Good4 L King 590 7 $8 D'oro Rain 57.0kg 0.00L 1:31.34 6 7
20f10 WANG Sun17Jan21 1400m BM58 Good4 D Stackhouse  61.0 8 $4.80 Bill The Bee 63.0kg 1.25L 1:24.48 4 4
40f12 BET3  Thu31Dec20 1200m BM58 Good4 D Dunn 590 5 9 10

$12 Diamond Thora 59.5kg 2.70L
1:10.75

-:.ﬁ SUNSET EAGLE Trainer Shea Eden Barrier 8

: Jockey Liam Riordan 56.0kg Prizemoney $59,655
sy 4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1400m - 1500m W&P% 13-31
-® Sire Dawn Approach Dam Big Birdie
gﬁ::fsr\?ézftn?nrgug}ll’ I;IZ;frenrnan D C Legudi, KJ Turner, Mrs T A Turner, M Career 16:2-1-2 12 Mths 91-0-2 st Up 30-0-0 2nd Up 20-0-1
Wels, Ms S Lighezzolo, € Pitaudi, T M Tranter, D A Tapsal, M I Nt TA Wison, DFIrm 00-0-0  Good 80-1-1  Soft51-0-1  Heavy 3:1-0-0
F Palmer, Rebeie, Shining Path (Mgr: A Panasewycz), Nunkeeri Park (Mgr: Miss J M Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 8:1-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Churchill), Grayleg (Mgr: C L Leggo) & Three Sheets Racing
Colours Royal Blue, Lime Quarters And Armbands, Quartered Cap

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f7 WARR Mon 8Mar21 1200m BM58 Heavy8 L Riordan 610 6 $6.501|}{I2al§1£m Mischief 60.5kg 8.85L 5 5
60f11 BEND Wed25ep20 1300m F&M BM64 Good3 D Stackhouse 585 2 $151|§{|é5§2zie Monster 57.0kg 5.50L 6 5
90f11 CRAN Wed 5Aug20 1600m BM64 Soft7 ) Mot 575 3 $4.20 Toff Choice 58.5kg 7.55L 14172 53
8of9 CAUL Sat25Jul20  1400m 3Y HCP Good4 D Dunn 56.0 8 $101 Mystery Shot 58.5kg 7.95L 1:23.32 37
10f10 CRAN Wed 15Jul20 1400m BM64 Softb D Stackhouse  56.0 4 $5 Sunset Eagle 56.0kg 0.10L 1:25.38 3 4
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o . Trainer Kate Goodrich Barrier 11
= 12 TOO HARD TO HANDI'E Jockey Alana Kelly 54.5kg Prizemoney $83,600
‘ f 6 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1100m W&P% 9-36
"% Sire Hard Spun Dam Littlemissattitude
Breeder Mr P Hunt Career 22:2-4-2 12 Miths 7:1-0-0  1st Up 5:0-2-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-1

Owners Ms K L Goodrich, Mr J S Hassall & F E Davis

Colours Gold, Black Lightning Bolt, Black Sleeves, Purple Seam, Black And Gold Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 12:1-4-0 Soft 6:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-1

Quartered Cap Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 2:0-2-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of11 SAND Wed 10Mar21 1200m BM64 Good4 A Kelly 555 6 $911I31(3%r6r] Boom Becker 60.5kg 5.00L 2 2
50f10 YARR Sat20Feb2l 1200m 0 - 58 Softs L German 595 10 $211/:\1r2{;¥3 Given Bender sskg 2551 3 3
90f9 COLA Sun14Feb21 1100m0 - 58 Soft5 D Yendall 595 3 $6 I.n ;fhe Sun 57.5kg 9.40L 1:05.32 5 5
70f12 WODO Sat 23May20 1100m 0 - 58 Soft5 L Lafferty 62.0 5 $6.50 Red Impulse 60.0kg 4.75L 1:05.97 6 6
90f12 KYNE Fri17Apr20  1200m BM58 Good4 L King 605 5 $8 Mount Mitty 61.5kg 6.00L 1:11.97 4 5
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Race 7 Anna G — Denis O'Brien Memorial BM58 Handicap 1106m
Prize $35,000. Ist $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700.

10th $700.

Rail: True Entire Circuit

Straight: 330m.

Circumference: 1879m.

For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Rating Based. BenchMark 58. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 1. Rocket Park Bar plates (front) first time, 3. Sunshine Moshe Cross-over nose band first time,

tongue tie first time, winkers first time, 5. Swift Hit Tongue tie first time, 6. Preliminaires Cross-over nose band off
first time, kyneton nose band first time, winkers off first time, 12. No Nay Emerald Blinkers first time

Horse
1. Rocket Park
2. Our Free Spirit
3. Sunshine Moshe
4. Quiet Lucky
5. Swift Hit
6. Preliminaires
7. Timber Top
8. Golden Esprit
9. Smokin' Salmon
10. Melway
11. Fortune Rose
12. No Nay Emerald
13. Constant Flow
14. Toojay
15. Rosie's Ready
16. Hot Night

Jockey

Joe Bowditch
Harry Grace (al.5)
Logan McNeil (a2)
Jake Duffy

Alexandra Bryan (a2)

Jack Hill

Will Gordon

Arron Lynch

Laura Lafferty (al.5)
Alana Kelly (al.5)
Daniel Stackhouse
Jarrod Fry

Daniel Moor
Robert Beattie
Blaike McDougall

Trainer

Ken Aldous

Tony Noonan
Gerald Egan
Wendy Church
Peter Smith

Lisa Jones

David Brideoake
Mark C Webb
Russell Oshorne
Peter Burgun
Jamie Edwards
Mitchell Freedman
Michael Gibson
Nathan Hobson
John Whitelaw
Steve Cunningham

Last 10
1523
3014253842
1s5
$333232217
16
$549215492
3550081235
3653453257
5454655188
s77s710s91
3275857560
47455155
5679329551
1745054742
7625251591
s47385691s

Career
31-1-1
16:2-2-3
2:1-0-0
31:3-5-8
2:1-0-0
17:2-3-0
1l1=2=7
32:3-3-8
14:2-0-1
9:2-0-0
26:4-2-3
6:1-0-0
32:3-2-4
19:2-4-0
26:3-6-2
31:1-1-8

Prize
$24,990
$56,900
$11,821
$87,135

$9,575
$50,430
$35,100
$66,685
$42,560
$22,930
$85,860
$17,680
$70,410
$46,110
$61,530
$55,793

VIC: 4:30 pm

W%
33%
13%
50%
10%
50%
12%

9%

9%
14%
22%
15%
17%

9%
11%
12%

3%

NSW/TAS: 4:30 pm

QLD: 3:30 pm
NT: 3:00 pm
SA: 4:00 pm

WA: 1:30 pm

P%
100%
44%
50%
52%
50%
29%
45%
44%
21%
22%
35%
17%
28%
32%
42%
32%

Bar

14

11

15

10
13

16
12

Wgt
64
63.5
63.5
63
63
62.5
62
61.5
61.5
61
60
60
61
61

2 585

595
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

n" 13. Constant Flow 16 és

‘“" 8. Golden Esprit 15 @

h" 2. Our Free Spirit 14 ‘

h" 11. Fortune Rose 13 ~'4

‘“" 14. Toojay 12 &

h" 6. Preliminaires 11 ‘

h" 10. Melway 10 é

h" 4. Quiet Lucky 9 6

h" 1. Rocket Park 8 é
h" 9. Smokin' Salmon 7 “_"

‘“" 16. Hot Night 6 &

h" 5. Swift Hit 5 A4

h" 12. No Nay Emerald 4 @g
'“" 7. Timber Top 3

F 15. Rosie's Ready 2 l;g

h" 3. Sunshine Moshe 1 %

Rail position: True Entire Circuit Race Direction <
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ar

ROCKET PARK

5 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Squamosa Dam Fairy Story
Breeder Carrington Park

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $24,990
W&P% 33-100

Trainer Ken Aldous
Jockey Joe Bowditch 64.0kg
Win Range 1200m

Owners K J Aldous, L C B Chapman, Mrs M R Aldous, W D Coles, S G Walker, J W Career 3:1-1-1 12 Mths 1.1-0-0 st Up 2.1-0-1 2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Richardson, Miss R H’Aldous, LG Boyéi, Mrs S Terry & l(Ars BS Tos;ol l Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 20-1-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Hot Pink, Navy Blue Vertical Halves, Hooped Sleeves, Hot Pink And Navy Jockey 1:1-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Blue Star Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of10 YARR Sun14Mar21 1200m MDN-SW Soft5  J Bowditch 595 2 $5 Rocket Park 59.5kg 1.251 1:12.3 1 1
20f14 ALBU Sat120ctl9 1175m MDN Good4 M Cahill 59.0 1 $3.80 Maazle 57.0kg 0.41L 1:10.47 1 1
30f12 TATU Sat21Sepl9 1100m 4UP MDN-SW Good4 D Dunn 585 3 $8 Chaminade 56.5kg 4.10L 1:05.43 34
= n OUR FREE SPIRIT Trainer Tony Noonan Barrier 14
W Jockey Harry Grace 63.5kg Prizemoney $56,900

4 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Unencumbered Dam Our Spirits Bay
Breeder Three Bridges Thoroughbreds

Owners Tom Thumb (Mgr: J Hall), The Broun Brothers (Mgr: M Broun), S Broun, P
Lowe, D Lowe, M Whitehead, Ms A King, S Tanner, Ms L Wheeler, P Doran, L Baird,

P Stanlake, Dr L Stanlake, D Ridley, D Kirwin, G Mitchell, R Hickey, S R T Racing

(Mgr: B P Smith) & Hunters & Collectors (Mgr: D Russell)
Colours Yellow, Light Blue Sash, Armbands And Cap

Race Details Track
30f8 BALL Tue9Mar2l 1400m BM58 Softs

10 of 13 TERA  Mon 22Feb21 1400m BM58 Good4
1of10 YARR Sat6Feb2l  1209m 0 - 58 Good4
40of9 MORN Fri22Jan21  1200m BM58 Good3
20f8 MORN FrilJan21 ~ 1000m BM58 Good3

= [} SUNSHINE MOSHE

4 year old chestnut gelding (male)

MU Sire Moshe Dam Estagal

Breeder Mr L Parks

Owners L H Parks

Colours Lime Green, Black Diamonds, Diamonds Cap
Race Details Track
1of12 WAGG Thu11Feb21 1000m 3Y+ MDN-SW Good4
50f11 BET3  Mon 25May20 1100m 3Y MDN-SW Soft7
40f8 BLLA  Tue17Mar20 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good4

6 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Rockaroundtheclock Dam Wildcat Strike
Breeder Mr T W Nickeas

Q“ I} QUIET LUCKY

Win Range 1000m - 1209m W&P% 13-44

Career 16:2-2-3 12 Mths 12:1-2-3 1stUp 4:1-1-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-2-1  Soft 3:0-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 6:0-0-3  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
H Grace 63.5 7  $12 Zoumanor 63.0kg 3.25L 1:26.77 1 1
H Grace 635 9 $61{\22tg7rctic Ocean 63.0kg 5.25L 7 9
J Noonan 505 5 $2.90F Our Free Spirit95kg 020011219 3 4
H Grace 61.5 5 $2.60F Jacobe Queen 59.5kg 0.50L 1:12.35 2 2
J Noonan 61.5 7 $2.70F Stage Front 61.5kg 0.20L 58.74 3 2

Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 1

Jockey Logan McNeil 63.5kg Prizemoney $11,821

Jockey
J Kissick

L Mcneil
L Mcneil

Win Range 1000m W&P% 50-50

Career 21-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
59.0 7 $2.60F Sunshine Moshe 59.0kg 0.271 58.59 1 2
580 9 $9 Wicklow Town 58.0kg 2.90L 1:08.34 5 6

n/a Mount Mitty n/a 2.40L 1:00.12
Trainer Wendy Church Barrier 9
Jockey Jake Duffy 63.0kg Prizemoney $87,135

Win Range 1100m - 1500m W&P% 10-52

Owners Mrs W M Church, N J Church, T W Nickeas & B M Kavanagh C.areer 313-5-8 12 Mihs 151-4-6 Lst Up 41-00 2nd Up 40-0-1
Colours Black, Purple Diamonds, Diamond Armbands And Cap ~ Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 141-1-6  Soft 9:1-1-1 Heavy 8:1-3-1

Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 5:1-3-0 Track 4:0-1-3 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f11 BET3  Fri27Nov20 1590m WDGA CUP Good3  J Duffy 56.0 9  $71 Vungers 56.0kg 4351 1:33.43 9 6
30f10 BENA Sun8Nov20 1412m0-58 Good3 T Nugent 61.5 9 $3.80F Lady Day 60.0kg 1.95L 1:23.65 7 4
3of 14 BENA Fri230ct20 1406m 0 - 58 Good3 D Stackhouse 615 3 $8 Jennevee 60.0kg 0.50L 1:23.15 4 3
20f11 BEND Sat170ct20 1100m 0 - 58 Heavy9 T Nugent 61.5 7  $3F No Shame 59.0kg 1.25L 1:07.32 8 7
30f11 BET3  Mon50ct20 1009m BM58 Good4 B Egan 59.5 8  $11 Kootara 59.5kg 2.75L 59.83 10 11
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. [ SWIFTHIT

- 5 year old bay gelding (male)
] Sire Swift Alliance Dam Sweet Talk
Breeder Gooree Park Stud Pty Ltd
Owners P J Smith
Colours Royal Blue, Gold V, Chevron Armbands And Cap

Race Details Track
1of10 TOWO Sat6Mar2l  1200m MDN-SW Good4
60of10 BENA Fri19Feb21  1106m 4UP MDN-SW Good4
4of 7 TAT  Thul4Jan2l 850m 3UP-TRL Good4

[ PRELIMINAIRES

5 year old chestnut gelding (male)

Sire Foreplay Dam Landuc

Breeder Miss S Officer

Owners Ms L M Jones & Mrs S L Wheeler
Colours Gold, White Fleur De Lys And Armbands

Race Details Track
50f8 SALE Sun3Jan2l  1110m BM58 Heavy8
40f7 MORN Tue 15Dec20 1000m BM58 Good3
90f11 MORN Fri4Dec20  1200m BM58 Good4
20f13 BET3  Mon 16Nov20 1000m BM58 Good3
10f10 MOE  Mon 285ep20 1017m BM58 Soft7
'- TIMBER TOP
m 4 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
., Sire Danerich Dam Amazing Trace
Breeder Mr D Brideoake
Owners D R Brideoake & R M Stella
Colours Lime Green, Olive Green Seams
Race Details Track
30f10 YARR Sat20Feb21l 1200mO0 - 58 Soft5
50f10 KILM  Thu4Feb2l 1212m BM58 Good4
12 0f 13 SALE  Sun 30Aug20 1400m BM64 Good4
12 0f 13 SALE  Thu 13Aug20 1411m BM64 Heavy9
80f12 PAKE Mon 27Jul20 1400m BM58 Synth
_  [EJ GOLDEN ESPRIT
ﬁ 7 year old bay gelding (male)
WY Sire Bel Esprit Dam Gold Lyric

Breeder J a & J M Anderson Pty Ltd
Owners Miss S Crombie
Colours Navy Blue, Beige Band, Armbands And Cap

Race Details Track
3of6 COLA Sun28Feb21 1000m 0 - 58 Good4
60f9 MORN Sun10Jan21 1000m O - 58 Good3
30f13 MOE  Sat8Aug20 1200m0 - 58 Heavy8
40f12 BET3  Sun26Jul20 1100m 0-58 Soft6
50f11 MOE Sat1lJul20 1217m0-58 Heavy9

Jockey
A Bryan
B Egan
T Johnso

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $9,575
W&P% 50-50

Trainer Peter Smith
Jockey Alexandra Bryan 63.0kg
Win Range 1200m

Career 221-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
59.5 7 $19 Swift Hit 59.5kg 0.10L 1:10.87 1 1
59.5 10  $41 Five Spins 57.5kg 9.35L 1:05.13 8 8

n n/a Swift Arrival n/a 7.20L 52.99

Trainer Lisa Jones Barrier 11

Jockey Jack Hill 62.5kg Prizemoney $50,430

Win Range 1017m - 1100m W&P% 12-29

Career17:2-3-0 12 Mths 9:1-3-0  1stUp 3:2-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-3-0 Soft 7:2-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 6:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
J Martin 63.0 3 $12 Zipping Boy 63.0kg 8.15L 1:06.1 4 5
L Neindorf 61.5 6 $8.50 Star Selection 59.0kg 2.20L 59.16 1 1
B Mertens 61.5 8 $6.50 Leggero 58.0kg 7.30L 1:12.04 1 1
L Neindorf 61.5 12 $7.50 Manhattan War 61.0kg 0.20L 59.22 8 7
B Egan 59.5 3 §7.50 Preliminaires 59.5kg 1.25L 1:01.89 77

Trainer David Brideoake Barrier 3

Jockey Will Gordon 62.0kg Prizemoney $35,100

Win Range 1412m W&P% 9-45

Career 11:1-2-2 12 Mths 8:1-1-2  1stUp 3:0-1-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-0 Soft 4:1-1-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
W Gordon 600 2 355.501,.A1r21);3 3Given Bender 58.0kg 2.00L 4 4
R Mcleod 62.0 7 $4.60 Lady Magnus 60.5kg 2.40L 1:12.39 7 6
R Mcleod 58.0 1  $51 Extending 59.0kg 22.35L 1:24.89 7 7
R Mcleod 580 3 $13 Diode 61.0kg 21.05L 1:30.1 4 5
L Neindorf 61.0 11 $5.50 Magnetism 62.5kg 5.00L 1:24.69 22

Trainer Mark C Webb Barrier 15

Jockey Arron Lynch 61.5kg Prizemoney $66,685

Win Range 1100m - 1175m W&P% 9-44

Career 32:3-3-8 12 Mths 8:0-1-3 1stUp 7:0-1-2  2nd Up 6:0-2-3

Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 14:2-1-3  Soft 9:0-1-2 Heavy 7:1-1-3

Jockey 10:1-1-2  Dist 8:2-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
A Lynch 59.5 2 $6 Stirrup 58.5kg 1.45L 58.81 4 5
ALynch 595 8 $8 Magic Pippa 57.0kg 3.90L 58.62 6 5
E Brown 615 4 $7 Kissee Mee 59.0kg 4.05L 1:17.02 8 10
D Moor 61.5 3 $4.60 Quiet Lucky 59.5kg 2.75L 1:06.79 9 6
H Grace 615 5 $101L1a7k1638Tanganyika 58.5kg 0.90L 3 6
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20f9
70f9

8 of 12

<, [EI SMOKIN' SALMON

4 year old bay or brown mare (female)
Sire Redente Dam Lion's Kiss

Breeder Mr R A Osborne

Owners Dr C P Duddy &R A Osborne

Colours Lime Green, Blue Yoke, Yellow Sash, Green Cap

Race Details

50f6  CORO Sat6Mar2l
40of8 ALBU  Fri 26Feb21
40f11 BENA  Fri 25Sep20

60f11 WODO Tue 15Sep20
50f11 BENA Tue 1Sep20

1000m BM66
1000m BM58
1206m BM64

1100m BM64
1106m BM58

P MELWAY

: | 4 year old chestnut mare (female)
“ M Sire Street Boss Dam Taaliah

Track
Good4
Good3
Soft7

Good4
Good4

Breeder Sheikh Mohammad Bin Khalifa Al Maktoum

Owners PW Burgun, Dr D Watson, S Rogers, Mrs M R Rule, L A Rule, D P Short, A

Trainer Russell Oshorne
Jockey Laura Lafferty 61.5kg
Win Range 1106m - 1200m

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $42,560
W&P% 14-21

Career 14:2-0-1 12 Mths 12:2-0-1 1st Up 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 2:2-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:1-0-0 Track 3:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:1-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
J Mallyon 570 6  $10 Choice Harvest 58.0kg 3.14L 56.78 33
B Loy 61.0 1 $8.50 Big Day Qut 59.5kg 1.74L 58.85 4 2
H Coffey 570 5 $101$1P;a7d0w Goddess 59.5kg 2.60L 10 10
H Coffey 575 6  $12 Chipsaredown 59.0kg 3.80L 1:05.2 5 4
T Bull 60.5 1 $5.50 Lady Day 57.0kg 115 1:05.76 9 10

Trainer Peter Burgun Barrier 10

Jockey Alana Kelly 61.0kg Prizemoney $22,930

J Sanderson, G D Muscat, Ms E J Rule, AW Heinz, P T Heinz, Ms H F Davis, L H

Davis, P Burden, Mrs M S Bryers, TJ C Urlichs, W Muscat, A Athanasiou & A J Kelly Jockey 1:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Pale Blue Sleeves And Cap

Race Details

70f8 BET3 Thu10Dec20 1200m BM64
70f10 TATU Sat 21Nov20 1100m BM64
70f12 SEYM Tue 14Jul20 1200m BM58
1of12 BET3 Sat13Jun20 1000m 0 - 58
10 of 12 WANG Thu 4Jun20  1000m BM64

E FORTUNE ROSE

L 3 ® # 5 year old bay mare (female)
-~ Sire Helmet Dam Expensively
Breeder Supreme Thoroughbreds

Track
Good3
Good4
Soft6
Soft6
Soft5

Jockey
A Kelly
S Hunter
A Bryan
A Bryan
A Bryan

Owners S Hetherington, Mrs C J Hetherington, Mrs T Findlay, Mrs S Helpenstein,
R S Wilson, Mrs B Jenkin, B Jenkin, A Hetherington, B J Archer, Mrs A Powderly, P

Powderly, R S Danby, J P Giaini, N J Guida, J Fitzgerald, G M Smith, V Blunusa, B J Jockey 0:0-0-0

Rakusz, Mrs W Dargue & C Pell

Colours White, Red Rose, Black Collar And Armbands, Red Spot Cap
Race Details

30f8 BEND
COLA
GEEL
WANG

SPEN

Tue 2Mar21  1100m BM58
Sun 14Feb21 1100m 0 - 58
Wed 27Jan21 1109m BM64
Sun 17Jan21 1000m BM64
Wed 30Dec20 1110m BM64

50f12

Track
Good4
Soft5
Good4
Good3
Good4

Jockey
J Mott
J Mott
D Moor
D Moor
D Moor

Win Range 1000m - 1170m

W&P% 22-22

Career 9:22-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 3:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-0 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
570 1  $31Bell's Innocent 62.5kg 7.30L 1:10.2 7 8
570 9  $31 Kosowski 60.5kg 7.20L 1:04.95 9 8
60.0 5  $51 Play Master 62.0kg 6.85L 1:11.99 9 11
60.0 3 $31 Melway 60.0kg 0.10L 1:00.85 6 7
56.5 6  $51 China Affair 60.0kg 3.75L 59.6 1 10

Trainer Jamie Edwards Barrier 13

Jockey Daniel Stackhouse 60.0kg Prizemoney $85,860

Win Range 1200m - 1300m

W&P% 15-35

Career 26:4-2-3 12 Mths 11:1-1-1 1stUp 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:2-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:3-0-2  Soft 5:0-2-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Dist 6:0-1-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400

60.0 3 $4.80 South Parade 62.0kg 1.95L 1:05.09 4 4

58.0 7 $1.70F In The Sun 57.5kg 1.50L 1:05.32 6 6

560 9  $21 Garvoc 59.5kg 3.85L 1:06.17 7 5

565 9  $41 Kiata 57.0kg 2.20L 57.56 9 6

570 6  $51 Altai Ranger 57.5kg 3.90L 1:05.51 37
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3 year old bay filly (female)
Sire No Nay Never Dam Emerald Knight
Breeder Oakwood Farm

@9 NO NAY EMERALD

Owners M H Hoare, Camponlina Pty Ltd (Mgr: | Bell), M Thomas, 84/85
Premiership (Mgr: M Harvey), G P Corcoran, Mrs K'V Corcoran, J S Cameron, B J

Trainer Mitchell Freedman Barrier 4
Jockey Jarrod Fry 60.0kg Prizemoney $17,680

Win Range 1000m

Career 6:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0

Power, D Jolly, Mrs J Jolly, N A K Racing (Mgr: Mrs N Crocker), R Dickson, A Watts &Jockey 1:0-0-0

Mrs J R Freedman
Colours Sky Blue And Gold Stars, Gold And Sky Blue Stars Cap

Race Details Track
40of9 STAW Fri5Mar21  1100m BM58 Good3
70f9 STON Mon 15Feb21 1100m CL1 Good3
40of9 GEEL Wed 27Jan21 1109m BM64 Good4
50f11 DONA Fri4Sep20  1002m BM58 Good4
1of11 BALL  Mon 17Aug20 1000m MDN-SW Synth

m EE] CONSTANT FLOW

5 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Akeed Mofeed Dam Conquering Queen
Breeder Goldin Australia Pty Ltd

Owners M J Gibson

Colours Navy Blue, Yellow Laceby Lodge Stud Logo And Seams

Race Details Track
50f10 BENA Fri19Feb21  1406m BM58 Good4
6of11 BET3 Mon 8Feb21 1400m BM58 Good4
70f9 BENA Tuel9Jan2l 1212m BM58 Good3
90of10 SPEN  Wed 30Dec20 1615m BM64 Good4
3of 11 SPEN  Sun6Dec20 1400m BM64 Good4

TOOJAY

5 year old bay gelding (male)

S WY e aphero Dam Dhammasara
Breeder Ms M Hunter
Owners A P Hobson, R T Hobson & Mrs R E Hobson
Colours Red, White Epaulettes, Band, Armbands And Cap

Race Details Track
1of10 BRH  Sat13Mar21 1200m CL3 Good
70f8 EDEN Sat6Mar2l 1140m0- 58 Good4
40f 10 LEET  Sat27Feb21 1050m BM50 Good3
10 of 10 HORS  Sun 20Dec20 1100m 0 - 58 Good3
40f11 BET3  Sun26Jul20 1100m 0-58 Soft6

* T ROSIE'S READY

’A 7 year old brown mare (female)
L Sire Dr Doute's Dam Hanaa
Breeder Ridgeview Park Stud

Owners Mrs V J Whitelaw & Mrs K Marple
Colours Black, White Sash, Red Sleeves And Cap

Race Details Track

70f11 BET3 Mon 8Feb21 1400m BM58 Good4
60f13 ALBU Thu4Feb21 1175m BM58 Good4
20f13 ALBU Tuel2Jan2l 1175m BM58 Good3
50f8 WAGG Mon 23Nov20 1000m BM58 Heavy9
20f11 ALBU Fri6Nov20  1175m BM58 Good3

W&P% 17-17

12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
JFry 60.5 8 $5.501C03|Lf70rnia Sunset 62.5kg 6.25L 4 3
D Moor 575 9 $9 Oxley Jack 59.0kg 9.75L 1:05.62 33
Z Spain 55.5 7 $26 Garvoc 59.5kg 1.95L 1:06.17 1 1
L Lafferty 575 10  $9 Winning Red 62.0kg 2.65L 58.33 5 7
T Bull 550 7 $5No Nay Emerald 55.0kg 0.10L 1 1
1:00.44

Trainer Michael Gibson Barrier 16

Jockey Daniel Moor 61.0kg Prizemoney $70,410

Win Range 1106m - 1406m W&P% 9-28

Career 32:3-2-4

Firm 0:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-0-1

12 Mths 15:2-1-2 1stUp 6:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Good 21:1-2-2  Soft 10:2-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Dist 3:1-0-0 Track 7:2-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
D Moor 61.5 10 $8 Arriva Diva 62.0kg 6.00L 1:24.5 8 6
S Payne 620 6  $7 Almighty Will 61.5kg 2.95L 1:22.52 22
K Quilty 62.5 3 $16 Hillcrest Moses 63.0kg 5.50L 1:12.42 7 6
D Moor 580 6  $26 Dance Ready 59.5kg 13.45L 1:38.33 2 4
D Moor 58.0 5  $41 Brazen Song 58.0kg 3.75L 1:27.53 4 3

Trainer Nathan Hobson Barrier 12

Jockey Robert Beattie 61.0kg Prizemoney $46,110

Win Range 1117m - 1200m W&P% 11-32

Career 19:2-4-0
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0

12 Mths 11:1-2-0 1stUp 5:0-2-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Good 9:1-2-0 Soft 7:0-1-0 Heavy 3:1-1-0
Dist 9:1-2-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
R Beattie 575 9 $5.50 Toojay 57.5kg 1.91L 1:11.42
JHill 58.0 8 $6.50 Carlaluisa 58.0kg 6.70L 1:09.34 7 7
J Mallyon 610 8  $9 Thuwaany 59.0kg 1.75L 1:01.59
L Riordan 605 7  $15In The Sun 57.0kg 15.25L 1:04.82 4 10
C Newitt 610 4 $5 It's A Rah 59.5kg 5.25L 1:06.8 6 6
Trainer John Whitelaw Barrier 2
Jockey Blaike McDougall 58.5kg Prizemoney $61,530
Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 12-42
Career 26:3-6-2 12 Mths 11:2-2-0 1st Up 5:0-2-1  2nd Up 5:2-2-0
Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 12:0-3-0  Soft 5:1-1-2 Heavy 8:2-2-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
J Richards 59.0 10 $6.50 Almighty Will 61.5kg 4.20L 1:22.52 7 7
T Worsnop 575 12 $16 Valoyd 55.0kg 2.691 1:10.14 10 10
B Loy 570 13  $12 Mountain Ibis 60.0kg 1.00L 1:08.95 1210
S Miller 575 4 $4.60 Powerscourt 63.5kg 2.82L 1:00.39 7 6
E Hennessy 570 1  $19 Cathanda 57.5kg 0.25L 1:09.96 33
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1 HOT NIGHT Trainer Steve Cunningham Barrier 6
) Jockey 59.5kg Prizemoney $55,793

7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1100m W&P% 3-32

Sire Floral Pegasus Dam The Night's Hot

gmgresrvvg wrleurrrlfl'rroszczys B J Densley, R J McGauley & M S Schembri Career S1.1-1-8 12 Mths 81-0-1 ~ 1st Up 5:1-0-1 2nd Up 5:0-0-2

Colours Royal BIuIe, Gold Stars And Ca'p Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 19:0-0-5  Soft 10:1-1-3 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-1 Track 6:0-0-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f12 WANG Mon 7Sep20 1590m BM58 Good4 L King 575 10  $31 King Tycoon 59.5kg 1.90L 1:38.18 9 5
70f12 WARR Sat29Aug20 1800m 0 - 58 Good4 ) Duffy 60.0 7  $26 Indian Rani 60.0kg 4.75L 1:51.38 12 12
30f11 COLE Sun16Aug20 1600m 0 - 58 Hwgt Good4 N Newton 70.5 3 $15 Real Thinker 72.0kg 135L 1:38.15 9 7
80f12 WODO Mon 3Aug20 1400m BM58 Good4 D Moor 585 3 $311I;Lg£class Harry 62.0kg 8.05L 1210
Sof14 DONA Sat18Ju20  1620m 0-58 Hep Good4 J Duffy 605 8  $14 South Bend 585kg 255 1:40.56 11 10
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Race 8 Tony & Pam Blohm BM64 Handicap 1206m
Prize $35,000. Ist $19,250. 2nd $6,300. 3rd $3,150. 4th $1,750. 5th $1,050. 6th $700. 7th $700. 8th $700. 9th $700.

10th $700.
Rail: True Entire Circuit
Straight: 330m.

Circumference: 1879m.

For: Three-Years-Old and Upwards. Rating Based. BenchMark 64. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 1. Whosyourhousemate Cross-over nose band off first time, lugging bit off first time, tongue tie
off first time, 5. Peidra Cross-over nose band again, ear muffs (pre-race only) first time, nose roll off first time, 8.

Five Star Decanter Hanoverian nose band first time, 10. Hard Reality Concussion plates (front) first time

Horse

1. Whosyourhousemate
(GB)

2. Sig Positano
3. Calligrapher
4. Nine Clouds
5. Peidra

6. Valour Elite

7. Encircle

8. Five Star Decanter (NZ)
9. Ghost Doctor

10. Hard Reality

11. Fleur De Rose

12. Industrial

13. Conconi

14. Summer Lover

15. Miss Mitzie

Jockey
Kiran Quilty (a3)

Alana Kelly (al.5)
Laura Lafferty (al.5)
Patrick Moloney
Blaike McDougall

Joe Bowditch

Jake Duffy

Daniel Stackhouse
Alexandra Bryan (a2)
Shirley Hunter
Michael Poy

Jack Hill

Liam Riordan

Zac Spain

Madison Lloyd

Trainer
Jason Selman

Patrick Payne

Gwenda Johnstone
Michael & Luke Cerchi
Tom Dabernig & Ben
Hayes

Andrew Dale

Craig Weeding

Matt Laurie

James Fraser

Peter Burgun

Phil Sweeney

Peter & Paul Snowden
Gwenda Johnstone
Charles Cassar
Nathan Hobson

Last 10
$955345s00

1456325893
4457361286
468221112
s0s8x66s00

1594387163
3255812159
1
352557468
$312162s06
21
52263s5421s
7561224274
005s18717s
8550612105

Career
24:4-1-4

12:2-2-2
26:4-4-3
44:5-6-7
10:2-0-0

17:3-0-3
18:3-4-3

1:1-0-0
43:6-8-5
20:3-4-4

2:1-1-0
12:1-3-1
39:5-8-1
13:2-2-0
10:2-2-0

Prize
$68,861

$40,113
$88,500
$120,152
$55,410

$57,085
$74,140
$19,250
$125,045
$75,545
$24,625
$39,735
$126,880
$44,617
$34,360

VIC: 5:00 pm

W%
17%

17%
15%
11%
20%

18%
17%
100%
14%
15%
50%
8%
13%
15%
20%

NSW/TAS: 5:00 pm

QLD: 4:00 pm
NT: 3:30 pm

SA: 4:30 pm

WA: 2:00 pm

P%
38%

50%
42%
41%
20%

35%
56%
100%
44%
55%
100%
42%
36%
31%
40%

Wgt
61.5

61
60.5
59.5
59.5

59.5
59
59

585

58.5
57
57

56.5

56.5
57
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

h" 10. Hard Reality 15 »\_"3-

h" 8. Five Star Decanter 14 6

h" 9. Ghost Doctor 13 é

h" 14. Summer Lover 12 '

n" 12. Industrial 1 qr

h" 15. Miss Mitzie 10 &
h" 1. Whosyourhousemate 9 és

h" 5. Peidra 8 !}l

h" 13. Conconi 7 .

h" 3. Calligrapher 6 .
h" 6. Valour Elite 5

h" 7. Encircle 4 ‘_}'_;
h" 2. Sig Positano 3 ¥
h" 11. Fleur De Rose 2 &
h" 4. Nine Clouds 1 &
Rail position: True Entire Circuit Race Direction <
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& . Trainer Jason Selman Barrier 9
: 1 WHOSYOURHOUSEMATE Jockey Kiran Quilty 61.5kg Prizemoney $68,861
7 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 900m - 1609m W&P% 17-38
== Sire Bahamian Bounty Dam Starlit Sky
gwﬁgfsr MHrEs!E:\;hDIj:hWnson K'J O'Brien, K Anderson, D P Bohan, R P W Turnbull, T Career 24:4-1-4 12 Mths 81-0-1 ~ 1st Up 9:3-0-2 2nd Up 50-1-0
K Brosnan, Ms B | Grant, B B'Siegert, B Rlothery, D J Nolan, N J Hills, C R Bidgood'& Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 14:4-0-3 Soft 5:0-1-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0
W Mordue Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Red, White Hoops, Royal Blue And White Stars Sleeves And Cap, Red
Pom Pom
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
90f10 ROCK Wed 13Jan21 1100m BM70 Soft5 D Graham 600 6  $61 Belzu 57.5kg 7.70L 1:03.01 8 10
50f6 THAN Sat12Sep20 1200m HCP Firm2 M Barnham 590 4 Galapagos 55.0kg 6.90L 1:08.74 4 6
30f4 ROCK Tue25Aug20 1200m CL6-SW Good4 D Graham 56.0 3 $261Did It Again 56.0kg 6.551 1:09.23 2 3
40f8 HOME Sat8Aug20 1000m SW Good4 D Graham 550 8  $12 Exceedingly Kool 56.5kg 2.05L 57.61 2 3
50f7 LRCH Sat25Jul20  1000m HCP Good D Graham 60.5 7  $3F Media Vita 61.0kg 425 57.14
- Trainer Patrick Payne Barrier 3
n SIG POSITANO Jockey Alana Kelly 61.0kg Prizemoney $40,113
4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 17-50
Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Caponi
oreeder geﬁﬁi?gg o Career 122-22 12 Mths 5:1-1-1  1stUp3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-1-1
Colours Purple, Gold Fern Leaf, White Sleeves, Gold Armbands, Purple and Gold Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 41-2-0 Heavy 3:1-0-2
Hooped Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
1of8 PAKE Thu4Mar2l 1200m BM64 Soft5 B Egan 59.0 1 $8.50 Sig Positano 59.0kg 0.20L 1:13.27 77
40f6 GEEL Sun24Jan21l 1100m BM64 Good3 B Egan 59.0 2 $4.60 River Twain 58.0kg 2.80L 1:04.49 6 6
60f13 BENA Tue 1Sep20  1206m BM58 Good4 B Egan 62.0 10 $2.10F Lady Magnus 58.5kg 3.95L 1:11.73 5 3
30f11 SALE  Thu 13Aug20 1105m BM64 Heavy9 B Egan 59.0 7 $2.15F Eagle Spirit 63.0kg 1.45L 1:07.64 77
20f12 BET3  Sun26Jul20 1300m CL1 Soft6 T Hope 615 6 $3.4OF1I?1r9ir;ge Of Helena 61.0kg 1.00L 33
ek n Trainer Gwenda Johnstone Barrier 6
T CALLIGRAPHER Jockey Laura Lafferty 60.5kg Prizemoney $88,500
~® | 6yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 900m - 1212m W&P% 15-42
L ®®i Sire Written Tycoon Dam Summery
8;5,‘32,‘?: 5;”;225,25“,2 Career 26:4-4-3 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp &1-1-0  2nd Up 7:1-1-2
Colours White, Green Spots, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 22:3-3-3  Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:1-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f8 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1000m BM78 Good4 L Riordan 540 3 $19 Pravro 56.0kg 2.45L 57.7 2 2
40f8 YARR Sat23Jan2l 1009m BM64 Good4 ) Martin 60.5 2  $15 Choice Harvest 59.0kg 0.50L 59.6 1 1
lof4 TAT Thu 14Jan21  850m 3UP-TRL Good4 J Baldock n/a Calligrapher n/a 1.75L 50.81
70f9 BENA Sun12Jan20 1106m BM64 Good3 L Mcneil 61.5 8  $17 Bold Arial 60.0kg 6.85L 1:04.01 5 5
30f5 KRNG Thu 26Decl9 1100m BM70 Good3 J Baldock 58.5 3 $3.60 Reine Happy 59.5kg 3.75L 1:02.66
% n Trainer Michael & Luke Cerchi Barrier 1
N I NE CLOUDS Jockey Patrick Moloney 59.5kg Prizemoney $120,152
7 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 11-41
Sire Equiano Dam Tendency
Breeder Mr D P Rebbeck

_ ) ) Career 44:5-6-7 12 Mths 15:3-3-1 1stUp 7:.0-0-1  2nd Up 7:0-1-1
Owners G M Harrison, G Rayner, L D Cerchi, Mrs C Harrison & Prahran Two Blues

(Mgr: T W Habel) Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 25:2-1-4  Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Colours Red, White Hearts, Quartered Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 9:1-1-3 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40f8 YARR Sun14Mar21 1000m BM64 Soft5 T Nugent 60.0 2 $31 Lord Sundowner 63.5kg 1.60L 58.94 2 2
6of 6 CRAN Fri5Mar21  1000m BM64 Soft5 T Nugent 60.5 4  $31 Winsum 59.5kg 9.20L 58.35 35
8of 11 BALL  Thu3Sep20 1200m BM64 Synth JAllen 610 11 $9 Hasslefree 59.5kg 4.35L 1:12.17 1 1
20f12 BALL  Tue 25Aug20 1100m BM58 Synth ~ JAllen 64.0 11 $4.80 Balle D'or 61.0kg 7.00L 1:04.44 32
20f8 BALL  Mon 17Aug20 1100m BM58 Synth  J Childs 64.0 7 $1.70F The Bont 59.0kg 2.00L 1:07.21 32
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¢/

I PEIDRA

4 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Pierro Dam Valoura
Breeder Mrs D Quackenbush

Trainer Tom Dabernig & Ben Hayes
Jockey Blaike McDougall 59.5kg
Win Range 1200m

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $55,410
W&P% 20-20

Owners Mrs C A Paisley, Wahroonga (Mgr: D A Digney), Ms K Taylor, K J Paisley, Career 10:2-0-0 12 Mths 40-0-0 1st Up 3:1-0-0 2nd Up 21-0-0

D A Hayes, P E Melling, M; G E Heritage & M Brentnall I ’ * Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 7:1-0-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Colours White, Green Sash, Black Sleeves And Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 GEEL  Fri17Jul20  1312m BM64 Softs  J Mott 600 1 $61|.\{§%(91 New Friends 57.5kg 5.55L 7 7
80f12 SALE Tue14Apr20 1515m BM64 Soft6 R Bayliss 600 11  $6Analytica 60.5kg 335L 13399 0 9
DQ of 15BEND  Sat 28Mar20 1400m BDGO GUINEAS ~ Good4 R Bayliss 58.0 7  $51 Riddle Me That 58.0kg 0.00L 1:24.02 6 9
60f9 SAND Wed 11Mar20 1300m BM64 Good4 L Nolen 60.0 9 $4.40F Miss Ladybird 57.0kg 4.40L 1:17.71 9 9
6of 7 CAUL Sat22Feb20 1200m ZEDITAVE Good3 L Nolen 550 6  $31 He'll Haunt Us 56.0kg 3.60L 1:09.28 7 7

b n VAI.OUR ELITE Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 5
Jockey Joe Bowditch 59.5kg Prizemoney $57,085

q;. 4 year old bay gelding (male)
WS Sire Snitzel Dam Bondi Blonde

Breeder Strawberry Hill Stud

_ Career 17:3-0-3
Owners AE Grantham, P J Maudlin, C Gallagher, S C Turner, Ms J A Alexander, S

T Grantham, J Canny, B E Miller, J Scutchings, D M Semmens, M Smith, J Firm 0:0-0-0

Szeligiewicz, D R Wallace, L M Barry, M D Antonello, M Willoughby, C J Eaton Otto Jockey 1:1-0-0

No.1 (Mgr: J G O'Toole) Gino's (Mgr: B J Corcoran) Bowlo Synd

Colours Burgundy, White Obelisk, Hooped Sleeves, White Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br.
1of9 CORO Sat6Mar2l  900m CL2 Good3  J Bowditch 575 3
90f13 WANG Mon 30Nov20 1400m BM58 Good4 L Neindorf 620 1
40f12 WANG Thu 12Nov20 1170m BM58 Good3 L King 620 2
30f12 CORO Mon 2Nov20 1400m CL2 Good3 A Sweeney 575 10
80of 12 ALBU Sat 240ct20 1175m BM66 Heavy9 A Sweeney 565 3

ENCIRCLE
)

5 year old bay mare (female)
Sire War Dam La Reata
Breeder Bolton Angus Stud

Win Range 900m - 1208m

Trainer Craig Weeding
Jockey Jake Duffy 59.0kg
Win Range 1100m - 1200m

W&P% 18-35

12 Mths 12:2-0-3 1stUp 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Good 10:3-0-1  Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Dist 8:2-0-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
0dds Winner @800 @400
$4.80 Valour Elite 57.5kg 0.73L 51.2 1
$15 Just Cainme Archie 59.5kg 5.95L 1 1
1:24.61
$8 Ve%as Boulevard 63.5kg 1.30L 4 5
1:088
$12 Oamanikka 59.0kg 1.45L 1:22.2 3 6
$21 Waiting for a Mate 58.0kg 4.68L 7 7
1:11.82
Barrier 4
Prizemoney $74,140

W&P% 17-56

Owners D J Meredith, Dr | D Grant, H Baker, M J Sheridan, S J Baker, Warb Career 18:3-4-3 12 Mths 102-2-2 1st Up 5:1-1-1 2nd Up 41-2-0
Range Stud (Mgr: A M Carlile), Punters Four (Mr: R A Wills) & Muddy‘Waterg’(Mgr: Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:1-1-2 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
M R Walsh) Jockey 3:2-0-1  Dist 12:2-1-3 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Colours White, Red Lightning Bolt, Black Sleeves, Red Armbands And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
30f12 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1200m BM64 Good4 ] Duffy 59.0 2 $4.20F Mount Mitty 61.0kg 0.60L 1:11.48 5 8
20f9  WAGG Sat20Feb21 1000m CL3 Good4 B Loy 575 4 $6Young Heart 55.5kg 2.34L 56.95 6 5
50f13 ALBU Thu4Feb2l 1175m BM58 Good4  E Hennessy 63.0 2  $11 Valoyd 55.0kg 2.53L 1:10.14 11 12
20f8 ALB  Tuel12Jan21 900m OPEN-BT Good4 ] Duffy n/a Swagger n/a 0.91L 55.3
80f10 THEV  Fri20ct20  1200m BM64 Good3 L Neindorf 59.5 4§11 Chipsaredown 61.0kg 3.55L 1:10.72 6 7
o n Trainer Matt Laurie Barrier 14
FIVE STAR DECANTER Jockey Daniel Stackhouse 59.0kg Prizemoney $19,250

3 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Roc De Cambes Dam Aurora Lights
Breeder The Oaks Stud

.

Win Range 1200m

W&P% 100-100

Owners G F Stellato, Mrs S J Lawrence, P J Lawrence, R R Costmeijer, P R C.areer L1-0:0 12 Mths 11-0-0 1t Up 1:1-0-0 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Jamieson, M R Louth, Mrs V' M Stackhouse, R W Stackhouse, Ms F E Marconi, s ) Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
MclLeod, Mrs B J Quigley & D J Quigley Syndicates: Carringbush Park (Mgr: M Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Laurie) Sock For Ransom (Mgr: T A Kulle)
Colours Navy Blue, Turquoise Armbands, Striped Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
1of12 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1200m MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse  59.0 5 $1.40F1F1i\1/e9 Star Decanter 59.0kg 2.25L 4 3
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> [} GHOST DOCTOR

&

6 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Keep the Faith Dam Regal Contessa
Breeder Mr J Fraser

Trainer James Fraser Barrier 13
Jockey Alexandra Bryan 58.5kg Prizemoney $125,045
Win Range 1100m - 1500m W&P% 14-44

Owners C J Deighton Career 43:6-8-5 12 Mths 14:1-2-2 1stUp 6:1-2-0  2nd Up 6:0-0-1
Colours Cerise, Gold Phoenix, Quartered Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 21:1-4-2  Soft 14:1-4-2 Heavy 7:4-0-1
Jockey 9:2-2-0  Dist 9:2-2-1 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f9 WANG Sun17jan21 1590m BM64 Good3 D Thornton 585 7 $9.50 Upswing 62.0kg 3.25L 1:35.6 5 4
50f10 WANG Wed 6Jan21 1400m BM64 Good3  J Kissick 59.0 5 $3.80F Uluru 60.5kg 2.80L 1:24.5 5 6
20f8 CORO Mon 28Dec20 1200m BM66 Good3  J Kissick 58.0 7  $13 La Sante 58.5kg 0.40L 1:10.09 8 6
50f11 WANG Mon 7Sep20 1300m BM58 Good3 A Bryan 620 3 $5 La Lucciola 60.0kg 450 1:18.12 9 10
70f10 BEND Fri 21Aug20  1600m BM64 Heavy9 J Duffy 600 4  $13 Dirty Deeds 59.5kg 11.75L 1:41.95 3 6
- HARD REALITY Trainer Peter Burgun Barrier 15
\ 7 Jockey Shirley Hunter 58.5kg Prizemoney $75,545

lv ‘# 5 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Walking or Dancing Dam Military Queen
Breeder Vieira Group Pty Ltd

Win Range 900m - 1425m W&P% 15-55

Owners PW Burgun, P R Wilkinson, N B R Wilkinson, G W Fisher, R J Mitchell, R gareer 203-4-4 - 12 Mths 8:2-2-1 1stUp 30-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Naughton, G L Whitman, J B Croft, M Timlin, K Templeton, L A Rule, R T Noble, D ¢ Firm 1:0-0-1 Good 13:2-3-2  Soft 40-1-1 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Heinz, J J Ridgway, M G Torney, JH C Heinz, AW Heinz, B J Sullivan, P W Gare & G Lockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wilkinson
Colours Sky Blue, Red And White Vee, Red Armbands And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f8 CANB Fri230ct20  1400m BM65 Good3 R Hutchings 500 7 $2.701A2r3ngeGrican Salute 59.0kg 2.86L 2 3
1of12 MORU Fri20ct20  1425m CL2 Good4 R Hutchings 570 6 $8.50 Hard Reality 57.0kg 1.50L 1:24.32 2 2
20f5 GOUL Fri11Sep20 1500m CL2 Good4 A Hyeronimus  57.0 3 $13 Love Tap 58.5kg 4351 1:28.13 1 2
1of7 NOWR Sun23Aug20 1400m CL1 Heavy8 R Hutchings 56.0 7 $4.80 Hard Reality 56.0kg 1.80L 1:29.09 1 1
60of9 GOUL Fri3lul20  1300m CG&E BM58 Heavy8 G Buckley 58.5  1$3.70EF Royal Monarch 59.0kg 5.28L 1:20.76 5 3
& Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 2
FLEU R DE ROSE Jockey Michael Poy 57.0kg Prizemoney $24,625
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range 1000m W&P% 50-100
W™ Sire Bull Point Dam Emily Rose
Breeder Mr | K Smith . . . .
Owners P White, Mrs L White, J White & Miss E Horneman Career 21-1-0 12 Mths 21-1-0 1stUp11-0-0  2nd Up 10-1-0
Colours Hot Pink, White Stars Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
20f9 CORO Sat6Mar2l  900m CL2 Good3 N Souquet 56.0 2 $4.60 Valour Elite 57.5kg 0.731 51.2 6
lof 11 WAGG Sat20Feb21 1000m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 T Schiller 550 8  $14 Fleur De Rose 55.0kg 1.01L 57.66 6 5
30f10 ALB Thu 4Feb21  900m OPEN-BT Good4 N Souquet n/a Prince Of Helena n/a 1.60L 53.59
20f7 PMQ  Thu 12Nov20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 R Spokes n/a Schiller Bay n/a 0.48L 1:00.44
70f8 BEAU Wed 19Feb20 800m 2YF-BT Soft7 L Rolls n/a Barossa Rosa n/a 3.95L 49.63
d Trainer Peter & Paul Snowden Barrier 11
i IN DUSTRIAI‘ Jockey Jack Hill 57.0kg Prizemoney $39,735
'.‘ it 4year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1300m W&P% 8-42
" W8 " Sire Star Witness Dam My Lady's Chamber
Breeder Mr F Peisah . . . .
Owners Snowden Racing Pty Ltd (Mgr: P J Snowden) C.areer. 121-3-1 12 Mths'7.0—3—1 1st Up 41-0-1  2nd Up .3.0—1—0
Colours Red, White Seams, Checked Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good10:1-2-0  Soft 2:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:1-2-0  Dist 5:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f10 PAKE Thu 18Feb21 1200m BM64 Good3 JHill 570 8  $31 Annavisto 57.5kg 2.45L 1:11.86 4 4
20f8 GEEL Wed 27Jan21 1209m CL1 Good4  J Hill 575 2 $8.50 Here To Shock 59.5kg 4.00L 1:12.72 5 5
20f7 GEEL  Fri15Jan21  1347m BM58 Good4 J Hill 61.5 5 $6.50 Arctic Wolf 64.0kg 0.10L 1:22.22 2 2
60of8 SPEN Wed 30Dec20 1415m CL1 Good4  J Allen 600 7 $5 Still Be Friends 60.5kg 6.85L 1:26.18 7 7
30f8 ARAR Tue8Dec20 1200m CL1 Soft5 D lane 590 6  $3F Bekstar 58.0kg 1.35L 1:11.96 5 6
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- . Trainer Gwenda Johnstone Barrier 7
5T 13 CONCONI Jockey Liam Riordan 56.5kg Prizemoney $126,880
. ® | 6 year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 1100m - 1600m W&P% 13-36
. ®®. " Sire Bianconi Dam Sea Conquest
355525:%&11??;5” Career 39:5-8-1 12 Mths 14:2-4-0 1stUp 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 5:2-0-0
Colours White, Green Spots, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:1-4-0  Soft 18:4-3-1 Heavy 5:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 12:1-4-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f12 BET3  Sun7Mar2l 1200m BM64 Good4 L Riordan 56.5 6  $21 Mount Mitty 61.0kg 3.35L 1:11.48 0 9
60f 10 MORP Sat 19Sep20 1600m BM64 Good4  CJones 570 8 $7 Pearl Bandit 58.5kg 4.30L 1:37.68 4 4
10f13 MURR Wed 9Sep20 1600m 0-58 Hcp Good4 S Cahill 58.5 2 $3.70 Conconi 58.5kg 2.20L 1:36.9 5 6
20f8 MURR Wed 26Aug20 1600m BM62 Good4 R Hurdle 56.0 4 $3.60F Allacciato 56.0kg 0.60L 1:38.17 33
20f13 MORP Sat15Aug20 1506m BM58 Soft5 R Hurdle 57.5 10  $18 Pearl Bandit 59.0kg 1.70L 1:34.49 1 2
- SUM MER LOVER Trainer Charles Cassar Barrier 12
Jockey Zac Spain 56.5kg Prizemoney $44,617
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1100m - 1200m W&P% 15-31
Sire Reward for Effort Dam Summery
gwrelgfsr 52??%25§EUEC Pannell, N J Lovett, E Sakareassen, J A Willaton, P J Career 13:2-2-0 12 Mths 10:2-1-0' 1st Up 4:0-2-0 2nd Up 41-0-0
Threlfall, M Wearne,M W Lowe,8 W Hoffmann,R E WilsonZ Muir.C Godfrey,E Turner Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:1-1-0 Soft 2.0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
&E Peel. Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Red, Royal Blue Cross, White Border, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 10 AVOC Sat 20Mar21 1200m BM64 Good3 L Riordan 565 6  $31 Melisandre Rossa 56.0kg L 1:12.52 3 3
110f12 BET3  Sun7Mar21l 1200m BM64 Good4 M Dee 570 1  $31 Mount Mitty 61.0kg 6.35L 1:11.48 3 4
50f11 BALL  Sun21Feb21 1000m BM64 Good4  Z Spain 57.0 10  $31 Kingstar Amber 56.5kg 4.70L 58.23 9 8
1of8 STAR  Sun250ct20 1100m BM58 Good4  H Coffey 580 4 $7 Summer Lover 58.0kg 0.75L 1:04.99 4 6
80of 10 TATU  Fri20ct20  1100m BM58 Good3 L Lafferty 590 7  $17 Global Wonder 59.5kg 5.45L 1:03.97 8 8
1 MISS MITZIE Trainer Nathan Hobson Barrier 10
m Jockey Madison Lloyd 57.0kg Prizemoney $34,360
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1200m W&P% 20-40
Suwv Sire Danesis Dam Temair 9 ’
Breeder Mr D G Chambers , Career102-2-0 12 Mths 10:2-2-0 1stUp 20-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Owners D G Chambers, Mrs D M Chambers, N J Hobson, | J Wallis & C Ford Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-2-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 H 1:0-0-0
Colours Red, White Epaulettes, Band, Armbands And Cap irmm L:0-U- 00d S.ome oft LU-4- eavy L.0-U-
Jockey 9:2-2-0  Dist 4:2-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
80of9 BALL  Sun2IMar2l 1100m BM64 Heavy10 M Lloyd 570 9 $911I3)(§52% Of Sebring 57.0kg 11.60L 36
50f9 STAW Fri5Mar2l  1100m BM58 Good3 M Lloyd 62.5 3 $101:C03i1‘f70rnia Sunset 62.5kg 6.45L 3 4
110f 13 SWAN Tue 270ct20 1300m BM58 Good4 M Lloyd 61.0 4 $81:Bf§§§ Prince Ruby 62.0kg 7.05L 22
60f13 HORS Sun180ct20 1200m BM58 Good4 M Lloyd 610 12§11 Rotator 59.0kg 5.20L 1:11.88 5 5
1of12 SWAN Sun110ct20 1200m BM58 Good3 M Lloyd 59.5 10 $6.50 Miss Mitzie 59.5kg 0.75L 1:09.8 1 1
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